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2023 Thanksgiving Invitational Meet - 11/17/2023 to 11/18/2023

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

TGI Record: 1:50.15 2019 Wasatch High School

T Ogilvie, H Altman, M Sisneros, M Moulton

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWASA-UT1 1:52.62

Diedrichs, Ana C Cannon, Grace J

Andrews, Reece A Hicken, Paige N

27.84 31.82 26.4326.53

ABRI-UT2 1:57.16

Bradley, Aoibheann L 9 Kokeny, Lucy K 12

Guzman-Delahoz, Valerie S 10Bradley, Audrey M 12

29.85 33.41 25.7728.13

ABEHS-UT3 2:00.54

Smith, Abby SR Nelson, Taylee JR

Swenson, Amy JR Weyand, Tessa JR

32.15 31.93 26.9029.56

APHS-AK4 2:01.49

Bulkley, Avery Q Mobbs, Alex

Bott, Haley Preece, Maisey

29.31 38.05 26.0628.07

AFHS-UT5 2:03.50

Crowell, Elsie 09 Nielson, Jacie 09

Belnap, Brooke L 12 Turnbaugh, Nerys 12

29.98 36.57 27.6029.35

ADAVIS-UT6 2:06.19

Bassett, Jane 11 Karren, Maureen 12

Smith, Elsie 12 Shaw, Julian 12

32.76 35.16 24.9733.30

ALHS-AK7 2:06.88

Rice-Warren, Ellia SR Taylor, Kinzlee JR

Leonard, Malacha SR Borecki, Lili JR

33.66 36.35 28.3828.49

ASCHS-AK8 2:07.43

Dansie, Jamie 12 Broadhead, Bree P 12

Mugleston, McKenzie C 10 Christensen, Paisley 12

33.64 36.43 26.9130.45

ABNTFL-UT9 2:10.42

Fenwick, Madelynn SR Steuart, Arianna FR

Moss, Ellie JR Nielsen, Zoe SO

32.10 39.34 29.3129.67

ASFHS-UT10 2:10.56

Moore, Tessa SO Guzman, Izabel JR

Andersen, McKenna SO Lloyd, EJ FR

33.60 37.49 29.6529.82

ALAYTN-CO11 2:12.99

Brown, Miriam 12 Coon, Holly 10

Hatzenbuhler, Ariadne 11 Edwards, Ella 10

33.80 37.58 29.0832.53

ANHS-UT12 2:17.63

Hatch, Madi FR Olmstead, Portland SR

Bosley, Emma JR Gover, Andelyn SR

32.66 43.55 28.2333.19

ACHS-UT13 2:18.70

Portillo, Shya FR Briscoe, Claire JR

Gillespie, Selina SR Meyer, Avery JR

33.60 43.44 29.8431.82

ASYR-CO14 2:20.90

Senkel, Kiara SR Strain, Averie JR

Turner, Kjersti FR Jones, Grace JR

33.46 40.74 32.3934.31

ADIXIE-UT15 2:24.22

Hawkins, Kate 09 Hawkins, Kylie 11

Greer, Brinley 12 Mackey, Alea 11

45.66 39.00 27.6231.94

AVHS-UT16 2:36.44

Young, Sarah SR Hall, Maddie SR

Wiemers, Maya Jones, Julia

40.27 45.20 31.4039.57

BWASA-UT--- x1:59.59

Malinka, Elsie S Keller, Kasenya

Hajdarevic, Leila Hobby, Naomi R

30.64 32.71 27.1729.07

BBEHS-UT--- x2:06.76

Parkin, Caialee FR Petersen, Camryn FR

Williams, Rachel JR Walbridge, Daisy SO

35.28 31.59 28.8231.07

BBRI-UT--- x2:08.97

Plachinta, Lilia A 11 Kim, Annabel H 12

David, Valentina A 12 Nye, Amy M 11

32.96 35.57 29.1431.30

BDAVIS-UT--- x2:15.54

Johnson, Taylor 11 Stromberg, Bo 12

Whitlock, Kate 11 Nix, Addy 12

34.39 38.06 27.1335.96

BFHS-UT--- x2:19.70

Holbrook, Heidi 09 Cikara, Mia 11

Kartchner, Maddy L 10 Treu, Eliza 11

37.38 41.49 29.1231.71

BPHS-AK--- x2:23.92

Whitney, Natalie Jensen, Emberlyn 10

Tingen, Lauryn Mobbs, Malia

35.99 39.96 30.8637.11

BSYR-CO--- x2:27.05

Call, Claire JR Conway, Evie SR

Brough, Jaci SR Rock, Olivia SO

37.45 41.81 32.3035.49

BLAYTN-CO--- x2:30.21

James, Bailey 11 Farrington, Lauren 11

Kemp, Emersyn 11 Schneider, Rielly 12

37.57 43.18 30.7038.76

BBNTFL-UT--- x2:32.11

Armstrong, Suren SO Shurtz, Sierra JR

Bryson, Claire JR Watkins, Ellie SO

37.95 43.88 29.0941.19

BSCHS-AK--- x2:32.93

Page, Brinlee 12 Truman, Lee 12

Young, Allana 12 Scott, Kennedy 11

37.28 45.71 29.9240.02

BLHS-AK--- x2:47.01

Peterson, Eve FR Buchanan, Tylee SO

Shea, Eryn JR Bell, Sienna SO

37.44 56.15 38.7934.63

BVHS-UT--- x2:49.36

Stephenson, Skye Hamblin, Allison JR

Moyes, Mallie Moore, Kate JR

46.19 40.81 1:22.36

BBONN-UT--- DQ

Campbell, Bailynn Empey, Kate

Black, Poppy Jensen, Rylie

45.3937.63

AWXHS-UT--- DQ

Glissmeyer, Ava 09 Cyril, Rebekah A 10

Holzer, Alanna J 12 Gilbert, Grace 11

28.44 34.46 26.4426.86

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

TGI Record: 1:40.45 2019 Viewmont High Swim Team 2019-2

L Burnham, G Willis, S Chamberlian, E Grothe

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWXHS-UT1 1:42.37

Chomjak, Isaac R 12 Chamberlain, Justin 12

Kamauu, Ammon 11 Gutierrez, Diego 12

25.68 26.76 24.2025.73

AVHS-UT2 1:44.56

Hale, Isaac JR Helgesen, Henry SO

Chamberlain, Eric SR Webster, Andrew JR

25.86 30.41 22.8225.47

ALAYTN-CO3 1:45.14

Luckham, Marco 12 Parsons, Cole 12

Tousley, Benjamin 11 Ross, William 12

26.35 28.48 24.1926.12

ABEHS-UT4 1:45.31

McKee, Dallin JR Walbridge, Rowe SR

Hodgkinson, Cooper SR Hodgkinson, Tucker SO

26.23 30.25 23.9024.93

ABRI-UT5 1:45.33

Winter, Aeddan T 12 Schiffman, Benjamin S 11

Hill, Ryan R 10 Taylor, Harrison J 12

26.32 30.56 23.0825.37

ABNTFL-UT6 1:45.47

Long, Henry FR Duke, Andy JR

Glissmeyer, Liam JR Crimmins, Cole SO

27.61 28.67 24.4724.72

ASYR-CO7 1:45.79

Turner, Zyan JR Campbell, Gabriel SO

Butler, Aiden SR Price, Sam M SR

27.84 29.64 22.9525.36

AWASA-UT8 1:46.97

Rasband, Daxon H Bushnell, Bryton J

Stoddard, Brayden K Graff, Dylen J

27.39 31.25 23.7524.58

ANHS-UT9 1:48.76

Hatch, Jed JR Sieger, Simon JR

Gonzalez, Joshua JR Fambro, Jace SR

27.47 31.20 22.1927.90

AFHS-UT10 1:49.85

Scott, Will G 10 Tholl, Clarke 11

Moon, Ezra 12 Rizley, Jake 11

28.64 30.97 24.5625.68
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ADAVIS-UT11 1:50.73

Bench, Garrick 12 Simons, Mason 12

Barber, Henry 12 Bernhardt, Bryson 11

28.90 31.93 24.2525.65

ACHS-UT12 1:52.33

Hansen, Jack SO Lewis, Tyson FR

Jenkins, Bryson JR Portillo, Spencer SO

29.97 32.25 24.0026.11

APHS-AK13 1:55.51

Allen, Deckard 09 Lindsey, Carter

Liechty, Brock 09 Peterson, Blake

29.53 32.27 25.3428.37

ASCHS-AK14 1:58.80

Page, Makoa H 11 Dooley, Ryan D 11

George, Owen W 11 Gledhill, Dawson 12

31.26 30.77 30.0526.72

ASFHS-UT15 2:00.14

Au, Benjamin SO Jewkes, Dominic FR

Hansen, Eddie FR Schiller, Brock SR

31.22 33.74 28.7426.44

ADIXIE-UT16 2:00.97

Carlile, Andrew 12 Sevald, Peter 11

Leon-Moreno, David 12 Parker, Thomas 10

23.86 40.89 30.0926.13

ABONN-UT17 2:19.98

Record, Caleb Cox, Porter

Powell, Kaden Richins, Malakai

40.64 34.39 32.1432.81

BBEHS-UT--- x1:52.65

Gray, Jack JR Capener, Ian SR

Allen, Preston SR Bradshaw, Colby JR

28.77 31.04 24.8128.03

BWASA-UT--- x1:55.25

Orr, Gabe M Bringhurst, Peter N

Brooks, Emmett L Wabel, Emmett B

30.73 32.79 24.1827.55

BDAVIS-UT--- x1:55.42

Smith, Lincoln 12 Wong, Logan 09

Hender, Jonah 11 Bennett, Colin 10

30.51 32.78 24.8927.24

BWXHS-UT--- x1:55.84

Hunter, Will 12 Leal, Santiago 12

Holdstock, Maxwell 10 Holdstock, Alexander 12

29.83 31.12 26.5628.33

BSYR-CO--- x1:56.31

VanderToolen, Giddoniah SO Child, Evan SR

Havey, Luke JR Voshell, Gavin JR

29.76 34.63 23.8828.04

BFHS-UT--- x1:59.62

Bampi, Noah 09 Smart, Jack 09

Norseth, William 09 Nielson, Davis 12

31.05 34.41 25.2228.94

BVHS-UT--- x2:02.88

Getz, Jared Smith, Austin

Johnson, Rex SR Stockhoff, Gus

33.85 36.08 52.95

BPHS-AK--- x2:04.56

Allen, Lincoln Walton, Mason 09

Walton, Ben 09 Lawrenson, Braxton 09

35.41 31.18 27.2230.75

BSFHS-UT--- x2:05.68

Sayre, James FR Jones, Mason SO

Baxter, Jacob FR Leishman, Gavin FR

33.75 34.64 25.9831.31

BCHS-UT--- x2:07.45

Wilcox, Torrin SO Dickson, Caisen FR

Henrie, Mason FR Ballingham, Ryker SR

31.96 34.43 23.6337.43

BBNTFL-UT--- x2:08.96

Steed, Thomas SO Crockett, Lincoln SO

Tonnesen, Jaydon SR Johansen, Raef JR

33.05 36.36 25.5833.97

CCHS-UT--- x2:11.68

Gridley, Oliver JR Sweeny, Brayden JR

Hansen, Matt JR Young, Noah SR

34.23 38.62 26.7132.12

BLHS-AK--- x2:21.43

Hahn, J.J. JR Greenwall, James JR

Xu, Phillip SR Thompson, Taysen SO

39.77 41.32 30.8429.50

BLAYTN-CO--- DQ

Merrell, Hudson 12 Hill, Teagon 11

Eames, Tyler 12 Banks, Bowdy SR

30.78 34.83 25.8228.62

ALHS-AK--- DQ

Rice-Warren, Wyatt SO Xu, Caleb SR

Kimball, Wiatt JR Porras, Benji JR

31.37 33.47 26.0627.73

BBRI-UT--- DQ

Kokeny, William J 10 Kim, Levi H 9

Webb, Alex J 11 Evensen, Jack J 10

31.96 30.93 24.7128.84

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

TGI Record: 1:53.46 2017 Makayla Cazier

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PHS-AKBulkley, Avery Q1 1:58.37

27.87 29.80 30.3030.40

LAYTN-CO 12Rasband, Chloe2 2:00.17

27.74 30.08 31.3131.04

BRI-UT 12Bradley, Audrey M3 2:00.63

29.15 30.82 29.8730.79

SCHS-AK 10Mugleston, McKenzie C4 2:05.67

28.98 32.01 32.2632.42

WASA-UTBrooks, Emercynn L5 2:05.68

29.29 31.40 32.5632.43

WASA-UTDuke, Andalyn6 2:05.72

29.35 32.12 31.1733.08

SYR-CO SRMott, Gracelyn R7 2:07.20

29.14 32.16 32.4033.50

WASA-UTHaynes, Avery M8 2:07.68

29.10 31.50 34.0533.03

NHS-UT SRGover, Andelyn9 2:09.12

30.10 32.12 33.6933.21

FHS-UT 09Crowell, Elsie10 2:09.27

29.17 33.25 32.7534.10

BEHS-UT SRWilson, Adelaide11 2:09.92

29.76 33.64 32.5234.00

BEHS-UT JRSwenson, Amy12 2:10.25

29.23 32.94 34.2133.87

BRI-UT 9Zurias, Gabriela V13 2:10.42

30.74 33.15 33.0433.49

DIXIE-UT 11Lamb, Erma14 2:10.61

29.89 32.39 34.2234.11

LHS-AK JRTaylor, Kinzlee15 2:10.83

29.60 32.67 34.3834.18

BNTFL-UT SRFenwick, Madelynn16 2:11.44

29.61 33.39 33.8034.64

DAVIS-UT 12Hale, Micah17 2:12.80

29.41 33.26 35.5334.60

SFHS-UT FRGuzman, Sydney18 2:15.01

30.44 33.64 35.4335.50

SYR-CO JRNelson, Sydnie K19 2:15.39

29.94 33.75 36.0335.67

SCHS-AK 12Christensen, Paisley20 2:16.71

31.72 34.78 34.2735.94

BRI-UT 9Vasquez, Addi T21 2:16.85

31.84 34.84 34.3935.78

WASA-UTLofgran, Madison M22 2:17.39

31.21 34.82 36.2935.07

BEHS-UT JRWilliams, Rachel23 2:19.14

32.01 35.12 35.5336.48

BNTFL-UT SOWatkins, Ellie24 2:19.62

31.98 34.97 35.8536.82

LHS-AK JRBorecki, Lili25 2:20.58

31.52 34.92 37.4736.67

SCHS-AK 12Dansie, Jamie26 2:22.14

32.63 36.66 36.1336.72

DAVIS-UT 10Wood, Lilly27 2:22.68

31.78 35.74 37.4037.76

LHS-AK SRRice-Warren, Ellia28 2:23.01

32.52 37.44 35.1537.90

LCA-VADonmez, Pinar29 2:23.56

29.64 39.93 35.7838.21

BEHS-UT SRWhitaker, Hadlie30 2:23.72

30.58 36.01 38.7638.37

FHS-UT 09Holbrook, Heidi31 2:28.64

33.45 38.48 37.2739.44

LAYTN-CO 12Brown, Miriam32 2:29.88

32.08 37.62 40.1939.99

PHS-AKAllinson, Avery33 2:30.12

33.89 37.69 38.9739.57

LAYTN-CO 11Hatzenbuhler, Ariadne34 2:30.31

34.07 37.66 39.0439.54

LHS-AK FRPeterson, Eve35 2:31.54

34.28 39.13 38.3439.79

BRI-UT 9Vandegrift, Daisy J36 2:32.15

34.76 38.97 38.7139.71

CHS-UT JRShaw, Sydney37 2:33.04

35.13 36.71

NHS-UT JRBosley, Emma38 2:33.05

32.84 37.14 42.3340.74
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FHS-UT 10Anderson, Toree39 2:33.13

36.18 38.90 38.4539.60

LAYTN-CO 11Kemp, Emersyn40 2:34.51

34.68 38.90 1:20.93

SYR-CO JRStrain, Averie41 2:38.67

35.44 40.67 40.6641.90

WXHS-UT 11Norman, Katelyn42 2:40.85

35.10 2:05.75

BONN-UTBlack, Poppy43 2:41.17

36.62 39.88 42.5642.11

SCHS-AK 12Young, Allana44 2:42.74

37.23 42.58 40.2342.70

PHS-AK 10Kenison, Liberty45 2:44.93

36.48 41.40 43.5043.55

LAYTN-CO 12Gibson, Hailee46 x2:47.70

39.21 42.89 42.0243.58

SYR-CO JRJones, Grace47 2:50.23

36.50 43.63 43.8946.21

DIXIE-UT 11Larsen, Savannah48 2:53.78

36.44 42.98 46.1248.24

VHS-UT JRHamblin, Allison49 2:56.46

38.65 44.78 44.5448.49

VHS-UT JRMoore, Kate50 3:02.38

41.38 47.13 43.9449.93

VHS-UTJones, Julia51 3:09.26

44.26 49.12 46.9048.98

VHS-UT JRMcBride, Abigail52 3:15.76

41.42 49.90 50.2154.23

CHS-UT SOMiner, Sophia--- DQ

39.16 43.27 48.2946.75

SYR-CO SRConway, Evie--- DQ

37.09 44.88 41.0443.42

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

TGI Record: 1:42.46 2019 Darwin Anderson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BRI-UT 11Doyle, Drake M1 1:44.28

24.35 27.11 25.6727.15

BRI-UT 12Partridge, Austin C2 1:45.84

24.39 27.29 26.0628.10

DAVIS-UT 12Barker, Garrett3 1:47.28

24.72 27.35 27.6927.52

BNTFL-UT JRGlissmeyer, Liam4 1:50.92

25.03 28.09 28.9928.81

VHS-UT JRWebster, Andrew5 1:51.54

25.11 27.71 29.4329.29

BNTFL-UT FRLong, Henry6 1:54.06

26.14 28.92 29.4629.54

WASA-UTBushnell, Bryton J7 1:55.31

25.91 29.03 30.0330.34

BEHS-UT SRMonson, Cedric8 1:57.09

26.15 29.50 30.3531.09

WASA-UTHendry, Spencer M9 1:58.09

27.08 29.20 31.1430.67

NHS-UT JRHatch, Jed10 1:58.17

27.71 29.53 30.3030.63

SYR-CO SOVanderToolen, Giddoniah11 1:58.24

27.10 29.79 30.2731.08

PHS-AKCowie, Isaac12 1:59.23

27.05 29.61 31.2431.33

WASA-UTDespres, Daniel S13 1:59.57

27.10 30.15 30.9731.35

BEHS-UT SRRupper, Quinn14 2:00.07

26.91 30.07 31.7531.34

SYR-CO JRVoshell, Gavin15 2:00.64

27.24 29.25 32.8331.32

BEHS-UT SRArzani, Camden16 2:00.86

26.95 30.52 31.6931.70

SCHS-AK 11Dooley, Ryan D17 2:01.37

28.45 31.64 29.5831.70

SYR-CO SRChild, Evan18 2:01.56

27.58 31.32 30.4232.24

BNTFL-UT SOCrimmins, Cole19 2:01.86

28.78 31.91 29.2231.95

BRI-UT 11Webb, Alex J20 2:03.27

26.79 31.05 32.0533.38

BRI-UT 10Tho, Ashton H21 2:03.52

28.49 31.65 30.7832.60

BONN-UTPatterson, Jonah22 2:04.19

27.86 31.79 31.8232.72

SCHS-AK 11George, Owen W23 2:04.51

28.28 31.79 32.4831.96

WXHS-UT 12Gutierrez, Diego24 2:04.64

FHS-UT 12Nielson, Davis*25 2:05.04

27.63 30.84 33.9032.67

DAVIS-UT 12Simons, Mason*25 2:05.04

28.50 32.15 32.0132.38

WASA-UTPatterson, Tanner C27 2:05.11

28.65 31.92 31.7732.77

SYR-CO SRPrice, Sam M28 2:05.17

27.19 32.56 30.9634.46

CHS-UT JRJenkins, Bryson29 2:05.46

27.10 31.62 33.0733.67

BEHS-UT SRPanter, Charles30 2:06.15

27.73 31.21 33.8633.35

VHS-UTStockhoff, Gus31 2:06.38

28.26 32.17 32.9033.05

LAYTN-CO 10Woodbury, Ben32 2:06.66

27.86 32.12 33.3133.37

FHS-UT 09VanSkiver, Owen33 2:07.55

29.64 32.49 31.5233.90

BNTFL-UT SOSteed, Thomas34 2:10.31

27.88 31.57 35.7035.16

BONN-UTLamb, Josh35 2:10.50

28.86 33.01 33.5935.04

FHS-UT 10Murray, Max K36 2:10.71

30.21 34.08 32.4333.99

CHS-UT FRLewis, Tyson37 2:11.29

28.55 32.60 34.8535.29

FHS-UT 11Farnsworth, William M38 2:12.31

29.73 34.12 32.1136.35

CHS-UT SOWilcox, Torrin39 2:12.84

29.07 33.21 33.2937.27

WXHS-UT 11Dustin, Jacob40 2:18.22

31.01 34.76 35.3637.09

WXHS-UT 11Porter, Samuel41 2:20.77

32.20 35.17 36.1837.22

CHS-UT JRHansen, Matt42 2:22.39

31.60 35.41 37.8237.56

PHS-AKAllen, Lincoln43 2:24.15

1:15.06

LHS-AK JRGreenwall, James44 2:28.44

32.40 38.23 37.7240.09

LAYTN-CO 12Barrow, Caleb45 2:30.62

32.15 38.54 40.2039.73

VHS-UTRichardson, Carter46 2:43.07

36.90 41.49 40.4544.23

LAYTN-CO 10Heiner, Walker47 2:43.97

35.00 41.67 42.9344.37

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

TGI Record: 2:07.86 2012 Brianna Francis

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VHS-UT SRHenry, Gabby1 2:12.41

27.95 33.40 30.8040.26

WASA-UTDiedrichs, Ana C2 2:13.47

29.15 33.45 30.6840.19

WASA-UTHicken, Paige N3 2:18.81

30.22 36.10 32.7039.79

BRI-UT 10Guzman-Delahoz, Valerie S4 2:20.20

29.27 36.54 33.0141.38

BEHS-UT JRNelson, Taylee5 2:20.32

30.11 35.77 33.7940.65

BRI-UT 12Kokeny, Lucy K6 2:20.65

29.96 35.74 34.3440.61

NHS-UT FRHatch, Madi7 2:25.71

31.23 36.86 33.9843.64

WASA-UTStaples, Seren R8 2:26.62

32.14 36.55 35.2742.66

PHS-AKPreece, Maisey9 2:28.43

32.35 38.90 32.7644.42

BRI-UT 12Kim, Annabel H10 2:29.68

33.90 38.69 35.0042.09

BRI-UT 12Guzman Delahoz, Stephanie I11 2:29.73

31.92 38.96 35.0443.81

PHS-AKBott, Haley12 2:30.63

29.85 38.51 32.2450.03

WASA-UTMalinka, Elsie S13 2:31.97

32.88 37.71 34.6346.75

SFHS-UT JRGuzman, Izabel14 2:36.07

32.05 41.08 36.8846.06

SFHS-UT SOAndersen, McKenna15 2:36.26

32.26 40.32 35.4748.21

BEHS-UT FRParkin, Caialee16 2:40.94

35.27 40.86 35.7349.08

BEHS-UT SOWalbridge, Daisy17 2:42.21

37.46 41.24 35.6347.88

FHS-UT 09Nielson, Jacie18 2:43.00

36.57 42.25 36.4147.77

WXHS-UT 10Holzer, Kalli19 2:44.05

31.53 44.42 42.6445.46
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DAVIS-UT 12Stromberg, Bo20 2:44.59

36.99 41.91 38.4147.28

WXHS-UT 12Woodbury, Grace21 2:44.68

38.11 43.05 36.0647.46

FHS-UT 10Kartchner, Maddy L22 2:44.72

35.73 41.14 37.0350.82

BONN-UTBolen, Harley23 2:44.85

34.03 42.96 35.3652.50

BEHS-UT SOMcClellan, Iris24 2:45.85

38.01 40.36 37.2750.21

LHS-AK JRShea, Eryn25 2:49.99

38.22 43.46 38.6349.68

BONN-UTRichins, Sariah26 2:58.93

38.38 46.54 41.1352.88

VHS-UT JRLoose, Vivienne27 3:03.14

37.10 47.70 46.1452.20

VHS-UTWiemers, Maya28 3:03.59

40.88 43.94 39.2159.56

VHS-UT SRYoung, Sarah29 3:03.86

37.61 47.77 42.3656.12

BONN-UTHunsaker, Eliza30 3:03.95

39.77 49.18 43.4351.57

DIXIE-UT 12Greer, Brinley31 3:04.92

34.21 40.54 43.401:06.77

LAYTN-CO 12Schneider, Rielly32 3:13.74

43.47 48.61 39.071:02.59

LAYTN-CO 11Murray, Hailey33 3:15.51

42.29 49.08 45.2758.87

WXHS-UT 11Gilbert, Grace--- DQ

30.75 38.38 33.0847.51

LAYTN-CO 10Ross, Leah--- DQ

45.38 54.77 47.7159.41

DAVIS-UT 12Smith, Elsie--- DFS

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

TGI Record: 1:58.14 2015 Zach Sannar

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BRI-UT 10Barnard, Luan D1 1:58.27

25.38 29.84 27.3835.67

WXHS-UT 12Chamberlain, Justin2 2:00.26

25.41 30.60 29.1135.14

BRI-UT 12Smith, Koen C3 2:04.30

24.71 32.20 29.3238.07

BRI-UT 11Schiffman, Benjamin S4 2:04.49

26.66 31.75 28.7437.34

BRI-UT 12Winter, Aeddan T5 2:04.74

27.00 31.53 28.1738.04

LAYTN-CO 12Luckham, Marco6 2:06.31

26.16 31.72 29.0539.38

BEHS-UT JRMcKee, Dallin7 2:07.56

27.53 30.15 31.0438.84

WASA-UTStoddard, Brayden K8 2:07.64

26.83 31.58 29.0040.23

WASA-UTEdwards, Parker D9 2:08.64

27.54 33.31 29.4738.32

VHS-UTChamberlain, Thomas10 2:12.62

29.44 32.46 29.6241.10

SYR-CO JRTurner, Zyan11 2:13.13

29.51 33.94 30.2339.45

DAVIS-UT 12Bench, Garrick12 2:14.60

28.24 33.07 32.0541.24

BEHS-UT JRBiskey, James13 2:15.01

29.56 35.45 30.0040.00

WASA-UTBrooks, Emmett L14 2:15.49

29.51 35.37 30.4140.20

BEHS-UT SRWalbridge, Rowe15 2:18.14

29.62 34.67 32.7141.14

WASA-UTBringhurst, Peter N16 2:20.19

31.99 36.86 30.3940.95

VHS-UT SOHelgesen, Henry17 2:21.73

30.47 37.28 32.7441.24

BEHS-UT SOShy, Ehren18 2:21.98

30.03 36.74 32.6942.52

WXHS-UT 12Richards, Logan19 2:26.62

32.48 36.29 31.8745.98

FHS-UT 11Rizley, Jake20 2:27.56

29.84 38.11 33.6645.95

FHS-UT 09Bampi, Noah21 2:29.27

31.21 37.78 33.1647.12

LHS-AK JRPorras, Benji22 2:29.30

32.61 39.77 33.7643.16

SYR-CO JRFawcett, Carter23 2:30.59

29.31 40.54 34.6246.12

SFHS-UT FRSayre, James24 2:30.83

33.63 36.58 33.1147.51

SFHS-UT FRLeishman, Gavin25 2:30.94

33.12 39.24 33.1845.40

PHS-AK 09Walton, Ben26 2:31.91

33.65 40.13 34.6043.53

BONN-UTHunsaker, Abraham27 2:32.25

30.91 42.89 34.7343.72

WXHS-UT 11Dustin, Jacob28 2:32.98

31.93 41.99 35.2543.81

FHS-UT 11Keller, Jack29 2:33.38

30.95 38.99 35.6147.83

SYR-CO SOBingham, Tate30 2:34.12

32.42 39.13 34.1848.39

PHS-AK 09Allen, Deckard31 2:38.18

30.29 42.98 35.4749.44

SFHS-UT FRBaxter, Jacob32 2:39.24

34.88 41.54 35.8546.97

CHS-UT JRGridley, Oliver33 2:40.21

35.01 41.21 36.3747.62

SFHS-UT FRJewkes, Dominic34 2:43.45

34.12 47.99 39.1642.18

LAYTN-CO 11Hill, Teagon35 2:50.47

35.87 43.15 41.0950.36

LHS-AK SOThompson, Taysen--- DQ

40.98 44.57 35.0453.13

FHS-UT 09Norseth, William--- DQ

31.80 38.07 30.6546.21

VHS-UT SRJohnson, Rex--- DQ

29.10 37.72 35.6447.34

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

TGI Record: 24.43 2007 Shelby Bull

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BONN-UTPatterson, Reagan1 24.68

WXHS-UT 12Holzer, Alanna J2 25.33

VHS-UT SRGerrard, Hallie3 25.80

DAVIS-UT 10Stewart, Nahlia4 25.90

BRI-UT 9Bradley, Aoibheann L5 26.01

WASA-UTAndrews, Reece A6 26.31

SYR-CO JRSalzman, Madison S7 26.78

FHS-UT 12Belnap, Brooke L8 26.93

BEHS-UT JRWeyand, Tessa9 26.95

WASA-UTCannon, Grace J10 26.96

WXHS-UT 10Cyril, Rebekah A11 26.99

LHS-AK SRLeonard, Malacha12 27.13

DAVIS-UT 12Shaw, Julian13 27.20

WXHS-UT 10Bevans, Jade14 27.26

DAVIS-UT 12Groberg, Adlen15 27.29

WASA-UTShih, Meena16 27.33

VHS-UT JRPaschen, Veronika17 27.56

CHS-UT FRPortillo, Shya18 27.91

BEHS-UT JRKeller, Courtney19 27.95

WASA-UTHobby, Naomi R20 28.05

SCHS-AK 12Broadhead, Bree P21 28.09

FHS-UT 12Turnbaugh, Nerys22 28.10

DAVIS-UT 11Whitlock, Kate23 28.13

DIXIE-UT 11Mackey, Alea24 28.21

CHS-UT SRGillespie, Selina25 28.23

LAYTN-CO 09Harris, Libby26 28.36

FHS-UT 11Spears, London27 28.39

SYR-CO SOMott, Abigail28 28.40

LHS-AK SRRice-Warren, Ellia29 28.48

BRI-UT 11Plachinta, Lilia A30 28.55

WXHS-UT 12Mortensen, Sophia31 28.69

LAYTN-CO 10Peters, Elliot32 28.85

SCHS-AK 12Dansie, Jamie*33 29.05

WASA-UTShih, Maya J*33 x29.05

LAYTN-CO 10Edwards, Ella35 29.27

NHS-UT JRBosley, Emma36 29.31

BRI-UT 10Meibos, Danica L37 29.51

FHS-UT 11Treu, Eliza38 29.57

BNTFL-UT JRMoss, Ellie39 29.67

BRI-UT 12Evensen, Ellie G40 29.72

DIXIE-UT 12Greer, Brinley*41 29.78

DAVIS-UT 12Karren, Maureen*41 x29.78

BRI-UT 11Easton, Ellie K*43 x29.81

BRI-UT 11Nye, Amy M*43 x29.81

BRI-UT 12David, Valentina A45 x29.96

BEHS-UT SRBills, Samantha46 30.06

WASA-UTWaggoner, Lauren E47 x30.27

BRI-UT 10Brog, Lilly V48 x30.31

WXHS-UT 12McBride, Emi49 x30.34

DIXIE-UTCarlile, Lila50 30.36

SYR-CO SRBrough, Jaci51 30.37

WASA-UTBohon, McKenzie C52 x30.49

PHS-AKWhitney, Natalie53 30.63

BRI-UT 10Johns, Kate E54 x30.67
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PHS-AK 10Jensen, Emberlyn55 30.69

WASA-UTHajdarevic, Lamia56 x30.74

PHS-AKMobbs, Malia57 30.76

WASA-UTFife, Gabrielle D*58 x30.78

BRI-UT 10Viana, Gabriela F*58 x30.78

DAVIS-UT 11Johnson, Taylor60 x30.83

SCHS-AK 11Scott, Kennedy61 30.86

DAVIS-UT 10Cozzens, Ava62 x30.88

WASA-UTLaBarge, Lauren L63 x30.98

SCHS-AK 12Page, Brinlee64 31.02

WXHS-UT 11Boynton, Avery65 x31.07

WASA-UTStinebaugh, Emma D*66 x31.09

FHS-UT 11Cikara, Mia*66 x31.09

SFHS-UT FRLloyd, EJ68 31.12

BRI-UT 9Gauthier, Taryn E69 x31.15

BNTFL-UT FRSteuart, Arianna70 31.16

PHS-AKTingen, Lauryn71 31.17

BRI-UT 9Ruff, Indy G72 x31.29

DAVIS-UT 12Nix, Addy73 x31.31

WASA-UTGardner, Fara74 x31.38

LAYTN-CO 11James, Bailey75 31.50

WASA-UTIngols-Pennington, Maghie J*76 x31.52

WXHS-UT 11Telford, Annie*76 x31.52

WASA-UTNorth, Isabella R78 x31.53

WXHS-UT 11Rough, Brynlee79 x31.64

BRI-UT 9Dahl, Avery T80 x31.70

DAVIS-UT 11Sillito, Ashlyn81 x31.82

BRI-UT 11Belko, Sierra M82 x31.86

LAYTN-CO 11Farrington, Lauren83 x32.00

WASA-UTTurman, Brooke J84 x32.02

DAVIS-UT 10Karren, Natalie85 x32.06

DAVIS-UT 10Edwards, Ella86 x32.12

BEHS-UT JRRouveure, Calista87 32.20

NHS-UT SRPotter, Paige88 32.21

SCHS-AK 11Kim, Jane89 x32.34

SYR-CO JRCall, Claire90 32.42

VHS-UTJones, Julia91 32.48

BNTFL-UT SOWang, Caroline*92 32.53

BNTFL-UT SOArmstrong, Suren*92 32.53

LAYTN-CO 10Coon, Holly94 x32.54

WASA-UTAnthony, Hannah L95 x32.57

BNTFL-UT JRBryson, Claire96 x32.59

WASA-UTHolbrook, Tien L97 x32.60

DIXIE-UT 11Hawkins, Kylie98 33.00

NHS-UT FRReed, Eva99 33.07

DAVIS-UT 11Jones, Reese100 x33.10

FHS-UT 12Peterson, Maddie H101 x33.12

BRI-UT 9Sweeney, Ryan G102 x33.22

WXHS-UT 12Parker, Tessa103 x33.31

CHS-UT JRBriscoe, Claire104 33.36

WASA-UTEllis, Elizabeth M105 x33.37

WXHS-UT 11Nelson, Emily106 x33.58

LAYTN-CO 09Burt, Adeline107 x33.94

DIXIE-UT 11Larsen, Savannah108 x34.01

VHS-UTBurnham, Colette109 34.22

BNTFL-UT JRShurtz, Sierra110 x34.24

DAVIS-UT 10Neeley, Elizabeth111 x34.53

WXHS-UTHansen, Katie112 x34.58

SCHS-AK 12Truman, Lee113 x34.59

BEHS-UT JRDel Campo Morales, Cristina114 x34.72

DAVIS-UT 11Boyce, Erin115 x34.75

VHS-UTShumway, Elle116 x34.90

WXHS-UT 09Hunter, Megan117 x34.91

VHS-UTHuff, Megan118 x35.06

PHS-AK 10Rekow, Camille119 x35.56

SYR-CO FRCall, Sophie120 x35.62

LHS-AK SOBuchanan, Tylee121 35.79

WXHS-UT 12Bissett, Emerson122 x35.83

SYR-CO JRLillywhite, Elle123 x35.85

WASA-UTElkington, Emma B124 x35.92

VHS-UTMoyes, Mallie125 x36.42

BNTFL-UT JRKlingler, Margarret126 x36.71

DAVIS-UT 10Bench, Marley127 x36.81

NHS-UT SOAgren, Natalie128 36.86

SFHS-UT SOEliason, Shelbie129 36.89

NHS-UT SOWynder, Abbey130 x37.02

DIXIE-UT FRConwell, Ginger131 x37.22

DIXIE-UT 11Hess, Kathryn132 x37.36

WXHS-UT 10McBride, Alyssa133 x37.66

VHS-UT JRMoore, Kate134 x37.99

WXHS-UT 12Harden, Mary135 x38.22

SCHS-AK 09Foggin, Sydney136 x38.29

BNTFL-UT SOEyring, Josefina137 x38.33

WASA-UTPorter, Addy L138 x38.43

SCHS-AK 09Conder, Sunny139 x39.03

DIXIE-UT 09Hawkins, Kate140 x39.08

SYR-CO SOBennett, Sammy141 x39.11

NHS-UT JRWynder, Michaella142 x39.17

WASA-UTAverett, Sydney S143 x39.21

NHS-UT JRSegura, Brianna144 x39.50

BONN-UTEmpey, Kate145 39.52

WXHS-UT 11Fox, Lucy146 x39.91

LHS-AK SOBell, Sienna147 39.92

DIXIE-UT 11MacKay, Chloe148 x40.07

SYR-CO SORodriguez, Ivet149 x40.28

SCHS-AK 11Wood, Jillian150 x40.32

SYR-CO SOEarl, Talitha151 x41.01

SYR-CO FRFish, Charlotte152 x41.71

SYR-CO JRBroderick, Andie153 x41.87

SYR-CO SOToponce, Jackie154 x41.94

CHS-UT FRWiddison, Kara155 41.95

WXHS-UT 09Hibbert, Abby156 x42.05

CHS-UT FRMartos, Kaitlyn157 x42.27

SFHS-UT JRMorgan, Keira158 43.13

BONN-UTCampbell, Bailynn159 43.34

SCHS-AK 10Barrett, Oakley160 x44.13

WXHS-UT 10Wesche, Isabel161 x44.41

WXHS-UT 09Stoker, Mia162 x44.94

CHS-UT JRWolfe, Jordan163 x47.66

SCHS-AK 11Meyer, Mara164 x51.05

BONN-UTSmith, Maya--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

TGI Record: 21.48 2007 Jordan Spoerri

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SYR-CO SRPortillo, Sawyer P1 21.67

DIXIE-UT 12Carlile, Andrew2 21.94

DAVIS-UT 11Landheim, Sam3 22.81

BRI-UT 12Taylor, Harrison J4 22.86

SYR-CO SOCampbell, Gabriel5 23.64

VHS-UT SRChamberlain, Eric6 23.65

SYR-CO SRPrice, Sam M7 23.67

WASA-UTTrayanov, Dilyan R8 23.83

LAYTN-CO 12Ross, William9 24.24

LAYTN-CO 12Parsons, Cole10 24.25

SYR-CO SOCampbell, Maxwell11 24.29

BEHS-UT SOHodgkinson, Tucker12 24.35

NHS-UT JRSieger, Simon13 24.37

WASA-UTGraff, Dylen J14 24.42

WXHS-UT 12Hunter, Will15 24.47

CHS-UT SOPortillo, Spencer16 24.49

FHS-UT 12Michaelson, Kael17 24.54

WASA-UTWabel, Emmett B18 24.55

LAYTN-CO 11Tousley, Benjamin19 24.57

BRI-UT 10Hill, Ryan R20 24.62

FHS-UT 11Tholl, Clarke21 24.63

DAVIS-UT 11Bernhardt, Bryson22 24.65

WASA-UTWolfert, Ryder L23 24.70

BONN-UTRoberts, Baydn24 24.81

LHS-AK JRKimball, Wiatt*25 24.86

SCHS-AK 11Page, Makoa H*25 24.86

FHS-UT 12Norseth, Henry M27 24.88

DAVIS-UT 11Hender, Jonah28 24.90

LAYTN-CO 12Merrell, Hudson29 24.96

PHS-AK 09Latham, Kevin30 25.05

WASA-UTJensen, Thor T31 x25.12

BEHS-UT SODixon, Carson32 25.22

FHS-UT 10Arnell, Michael33 25.24

PHS-AK 09Liechty, Brock34 25.25

DAVIS-UT 12Barber, Henry35 25.27

DAVIS-UT 10Bennett, Colin36 x25.41

BRI-UT 10Evensen, Jack J37 25.43

WASA-UTSaunders, Everett B38 x25.56

WASA-UTDrury, Spike B39 x25.62

BNTFL-UT JRJohansen, Raef40 25.70

PHS-AKPeterson, Blake41 25.77

BRI-UT 9David, Joaquim D*42 25.85

LAYTN-CO SRBanks, Bowdy*42 x25.85

NHS-UT JRGonzalez, Joshua44 26.14

BRI-UT 10Moehle, Nathan T*45 x26.17

BRI-UT 11Belko, Brendan F*45 x26.17

FHS-UT 12Treu, Michael*45 x26.17

DAVIS-UT 12Prisbrey, Jackson*48 x26.28

FHS-UT 09VanSkiver, Owen*48 x26.28

WASA-UTBailey, Wesley S50 x26.42

LAYTN-CO 10Dabb, Isaac51 x26.48

DAVIS-UT 12Arnell, Noah52 x26.51

WASA-UTTholstrom, Soren J53 x26.56

WXHS-UT 12Holdstock, Alexander54 26.72
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LAYTN-CO 10Jones, Parker55 x26.79

BEHS-UT JRCallaway, Jaxton56 26.88

WASA-UTFunk, Jake R57 x26.89

WXHS-UT 12Leal, Santiago*58 26.98

LAYTN-CO 12Strong, Treydon*58 x26.98

VHS-UT JRSmith, Gavin60 27.01

BRI-UT 10Sagra, Ryan J61 x27.03

BNTFL-UT SRTonnesen, Jaydon62 27.08

SFHS-UT SOAu, Benjamin63 27.10

BRI-UT 11Christensen, Owen L*64 x27.14

BRI-UT 12Williams, James S*64 x27.14

SFHS-UT SRSchiller, Brock66 27.15

BRI-UT 10Duke, Christian C67 x27.16

WASA-UTChristensen, Ryan*68 x27.18

DAVIS-UT 12Smith, Lincoln*68 x27.18

LAYTN-CO 12Eames, Tyler*68 x27.18

BEHS-UT FRMorrill, TJ71 27.20

BRI-UT 10Lloyd, Alexander T72 x27.26

SYR-CO JRClay, Branch73 x27.30

DAVIS-UT 11Perry, Austin74 x27.41

BRI-UT 11Hansen, Tobin F75 x27.48

CHS-UT SRYoung, Noah76 27.55

BRI-UT 10Nelson, Clark T77 x27.56

BRI-UT 11Waldron, Bryson G78 x27.57

LHS-AK SRXu, Caleb79 27.60

LHS-AK SRXu, Phillip80 27.61

BRI-UT 12Wilko, Teagan F81 x27.72

BEHS-UT FRCampbell, Aiden82 x27.74

SFHS-UT SOOlsen, Charlie83 27.88

BNTFL-UT SOCrockett, Lincoln84 27.89

BONN-UTPowell, Kaden85 27.96

WASA-UTBailey, Jeremiah T86 x27.97

BRI-UT 9Lake, Thomas J87 x28.01

WASA-UTEllis, Michael S88 x28.22

LHS-AK SORice-Warren, Wyatt89 28.24

CHS-UT SOMiyamoto, Caleb90 28.26

WXHS-UT 11Violette, RJ91 28.32

PHS-AK 09Lawrenson, Braxton92 28.36

WASA-UTSwainston, Jake P93 x28.46

BRI-UT 10Taylor, Isaiah J94 x28.49

DIXIE-UT 11Conklin, Wyatt95 28.53

BEHS-UT FRBenson, Hyrum96 x28.56

DAVIS-UT 11Worthen, Dallin97 x28.57

SFHS-UT SOJones, Mason98 28.80

CHS-UT JRHansen, Matt99 28.82

BRI-UT 11Dickey, Miles I100 x28.96

SYR-CO SRDavis, Joseph101 x29.14

DIXIE-UT 12Parker, Jonathan102 29.22

SCHS-AK 11Fishel, Ethan103 29.28

DIXIE-UT 10Mullins, Karsen104 29.52

DIXIE-UT 11Ziegler, Jonathan105 x29.53

BRI-UT 11Lisonbee, Marcus B106 x29.58

WASA-UTAnderson, Ashdon J107 x29.63

CHS-UT JRSweeny, Brayden108 x29.70

DAVIS-UT 11Satterthwaite, Lucas109 x29.74

VHS-UTSmith, Austin110 29.77

NHS-UT SRWalters, Noah111 29.80

BRI-UT 11Roberts, John M112 x29.98

BRI-UT 11Deeds, Brady S113 x30.02

BONN-UTRecord, Caleb114 30.03

DIXIE-UT 11Sevald, Peter115 x30.28

BEHS-UT FRRupper, Maxwell116 x30.32

SYR-CO FRNelson, Sam117 x30.45

SFHS-UT SORobinson, Seth118 x30.49

WXHS-UT 12Tippets, Andrew119 x30.61

BONN-UTRichins, Malakai120 30.68

BNTFL-UT JRMeidell, Benjamin121 30.96

NHS-UT SRWynder, Max122 30.99

BONN-UTHadley, Jonas123 x31.18

BNTFL-UT SOFrei, Samuel124 x31.32

BNTFL-UT SOReed, Bowen125 x31.66

WASA-UTKoens, Mads A*126 x31.71

DIXIE-UT 10Parker, Thomas*126 x31.71

BRI-UT 10McDougal, Talin B128 x31.75

SFHS-UT SOPainter, Grady129 x31.77

LHS-AK JRHahn, J.J.130 x31.78

SCHS-AK 12Gledhill, Dawson131 31.88

WXHS-UT 12Carter, Ethan132 x31.91

CHS-UT FRHenrie, Mason133 x32.15

LAYTN-CO 09Hatzenbuhler, Niels134 x32.52

DIXIE-UT 10Faulkner, Cooper135 x32.66

BNTFL-UT JRBlackburn, Chanler136 x32.69

BEHS-UT SOWard, Isaac137 x32.92

NHS-UT SOWynder, Rusty138 x33.44

CHS-UT FRSweeny, Dylan139 x33.92

SFHS-UT SOYoachum, Charlie140 x33.96

SYR-CO JRCook, Marshall141 x35.04

SYR-CO SOSchow, Landon142 x35.05

BNTFL-UT JRParaco Rojas, Miguel143 x35.19

BRI-UT 12Tian, Matthew L144 x36.05

SYR-CO JRStephenson, Patrick145 x36.12

SCHS-AK 10Thompson, Brody146 36.39

NHS-UT SRLinton, Andersen147 x37.29

SCHS-AK 09Snyder, Soren148 x37.36

NHS-UT SRHuntington, Caleb149 x37.47

BRI-UT 11Etherington, Dylan T150 x38.56

SFHS-UT SOWright, Zachary151 x39.71

WXHS-UT 10Richards, Makay152 x41.40

WASA-UTLloyd, Riggs R153 x41.88

BONN-UTPackard, Nash154 x42.03

WXHS-UT 12Wade, Landon155 x56.51

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

TGI Record: 57.93 2015 Fane Wolfgramm

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VHS-UT SRHenry, Gabby1 58.69

27.32 31.37

LAYTN-CO 12Rasband, Chloe2 1:00.64

28.45 32.19

BRI-UT 10Guzman-Delahoz, Valerie S3 1:01.82

28.79 33.03

WASA-UTAndrews, Reece A4 1:03.23

28.55 34.68

LHS-AK JRTaylor, Kinzlee5 1:05.16

30.81 34.35

WXHS-UT 10Bevans, Jade6 1:06.57

29.80 36.77

BNTFL-UT SOWatkins, Ellie7 1:07.03

30.40 36.63

NHS-UT FRHatch, Madi8 1:07.25

30.60 36.65

BRI-UT 12Guzman Delahoz, Stephanie I9 1:07.61

30.95 36.66

WASA-UTHajdarevic, Leila10 1:07.67

30.92 36.75

SYR-CO SRMott, Gracelyn R11 1:07.86

31.42 36.44

DAVIS-UT 10Stewart, Nahlia12 1:07.88

31.07 36.81

WASA-UTStaples, Seren R13 1:08.27

31.29 36.98

BEHS-UT JRWilliams, Rachel14 1:09.57

30.94 38.63

SYR-CO SRSenkel, Kiara15 1:10.10

31.69 38.41

WASA-UTShih, Meena16 1:10.25

31.23 39.02

BRI-UT 12David, Valentina A17 1:12.09

32.40 39.69

BEHS-UT SRSmith, Abby18 1:12.55

33.10 39.45

PHS-AKMobbs, Alex19 1:13.77

33.47 40.30

BONN-UTBolen, Harley20 1:14.28

34.55 39.73

BEHS-UT SRNielsen, Taylor21 1:17.84

34.50 43.34

FHS-UT 10Kartchner, Maddy L22 1:18.20

35.69 42.51

WXHS-UT 12Barlow, Rachel23 1:18.31

35.68 42.63

LHS-AK JRShea, Eryn24 1:18.55

35.98 42.57

LAYTN-CO 11Hatzenbuhler, Ariadne25 1:19.02

35.56 43.46

BEHS-UT JRDel Campo Morales, Cristina26 1:21.35

37.17 44.18

SYR-CO SRBrough, Jaci27 1:22.06

36.64 45.42

FHS-UT 10Murray, Eden28 1:26.64

40.53 46.11

FHS-UT 10Baxter, Saige29 1:30.09

40.55 49.54

LHS-AK SRKleiner, Madeline30 1:31.52

44.42 47.10

BEHS-UT FRJones, Chloe31 x1:33.01

40.04 52.97

SYR-CO FRTurner, Kjersti--- DQ

36.97 52.30
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#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

TGI Record: 50.80 2009 Jake Taylor

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BRI-UT 12Partridge, Austin C1 52.65

24.59 28.06

BRI-UT 12Smith, Koen C2 53.47

25.32 28.15

SYR-CO SRPortillo, Sawyer P3 53.63

25.48 28.15

BNTFL-UT JRGlissmeyer, Liam4 55.99

25.50 30.49

WASA-UTStoddard, Brayden K5 56.42

26.75 29.67

BEHS-UT SRHodgkinson, Cooper6 57.28

25.96 31.32

VHS-UT SRChamberlain, Eric7 57.39

26.08 31.31

WXHS-UT 11Kamauu, Ammon8 57.41

26.79 30.62

DAVIS-UT 11Landheim, Sam9 57.48

26.40 31.08

SYR-CO SRButler, Aiden10 57.53

25.84 31.69

NHS-UT SRFambro, Jace11 57.99

26.92 31.07

WXHS-UT 12Norman, Moose12 58.53

27.23 31.30

BRI-UT 10Hill, Ryan R13 59.64

27.55 32.09

WASA-UTRasband, Daxon H14 59.72

27.72 32.00

SYR-CO SRChild, Evan15 1:00.09

28.16 31.93

WXHS-UT 12Gutierrez, Diego16 1:00.12

26.69 33.43

FHS-UT 12Moon, Ezra17 1:00.55

27.62 32.93

WASA-UTTrayanov, Dilyan R18 1:00.57

27.83 32.74

LHS-AK JRKimball, Wiatt*19 1:01.02

28.75 32.27

VHS-UTChamberlain, Thomas*19 1:01.02

28.87 32.15

BEHS-UT SRCapener, Ian21 1:01.57

28.54 33.03

BEHS-UT JRBradshaw, Colby22 1:01.83

28.99 32.84

LAYTN-CO 11Tousley, Benjamin23 1:01.87

27.45 34.42

BRI-UT 10Kokeny, William J24 1:02.21

29.13 33.08

WASA-UTBrooks, Emmett L25 1:02.72

28.72 34.00

CHS-UT SOHansen, Jack26 1:03.71

28.99 34.72

SYR-CO JRHavey, Luke27 1:03.81

29.13 34.68

DAVIS-UT 12Barber, Henry28 1:03.97

28.80 35.17

SCHS-AK 11George, Owen W29 1:04.42

28.34 36.08

FHS-UT 09Norseth, William30 1:04.77

30.00 34.77

CHS-UT SRBallingham, Ryker31 1:04.97

28.38 36.59

VHS-UT SRJohnson, Rex32 1:05.19

29.80 35.39

BEHS-UT JRCallaway, Jaxton33 1:05.66

31.93 33.73

NHS-UT JRGonzalez, Joshua34 1:06.16

29.74 36.42

BEHS-UT SRAllen, Preston35 x1:07.22

30.67 36.55

PHS-AK 09Walton, Mason36 1:07.43

31.36 36.07

PHS-AK 09Liechty, Brock37 1:07.59

30.54 37.05

BEHS-UT FRCampbell, Aiden38 x1:08.20

32.12 36.08

BRI-UT 11Christensen, Owen L39 x1:08.91

31.98 36.93

FHS-UT 11Keller, Jack40 1:09.28

31.47 37.81

FHS-UT 10Murray, Max K41 1:09.34

30.73 38.61

BEHS-UT JRMoss, Taiten42 x1:09.74

31.48 38.26

BEHS-UT FRJones, Dawsen43 x1:10.43

31.38 39.05

LAYTN-CO 11Brown, Jacob44 1:11.42

33.43 37.99

VHS-UTSmith, Austin45 1:12.04

33.46 38.58

SFHS-UT FRBaxter, Jacob46 1:14.86

33.63 41.23

LAYTN-CO 12Strong, Treydon47 1:15.28

29.92 45.36

DIXIE-UT 10Faulkner, Cooper48 1:21.85

34.65 47.20

CHS-UT FRHenrie, Mason49 1:25.69

38.60 47.09

BEHS-UT SOWard, Isaac50 x1:31.97

40.16 51.81

LAYTN-CO 12Eames, Tyler--- DQ

29.90 36.55

FHS-UT 11Rizley, Jake--- DQ

29.21 37.18

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

TGI Record: 52.02 2017 Mariah Maile

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WXHS-UT 09Glissmeyer, Ava1 56.06

27.25 28.81

WXHS-UT 12Holzer, Alanna J2 56.56

26.08 30.48

PHS-AKPreece, Maisey3 57.13

27.75 29.38

SYR-CO JRSalzman, Madison S4 58.25

27.97 30.28

WASA-UTHaynes, Avery M5 58.70

28.21 30.49

BEHS-UT JRSwenson, Amy6 59.62

28.31 31.31

BEHS-UT JRWeyand, Tessa7 59.70

28.12 31.58

CHS-UT FRPortillo, Shya8 59.98

28.50 31.48

DAVIS-UT 12Hale, Micah9 1:00.74

28.81 31.93

SYR-CO JRNelson, Sydnie K10 1:00.81

28.70 32.11

BEHS-UT JRKeller, Courtney11 1:01.02

28.54 32.48

LHS-AK JRBernhardt, Leigha12 1:01.51

DAVIS-UT 12Groberg, Adlen13 1:01.79

28.81 32.98

LHS-AK JRPeterson, Molly14 1:02.04

29.56 32.48

VHS-UT JRPaschen, Veronika15 1:02.35

29.88 32.47

DAVIS-UT 11Whitlock, Kate16 1:02.71

29.73 32.98

SCHS-AK 12Christensen, Paisley17 1:02.94

30.93 32.01

LAYTN-CO 10Peters, Elliot18 1:02.96

29.66 33.30

WASA-UTLofgran, Madison M19 1:03.00

30.22 32.78

BEHS-UT FRPetersen, Camryn20 1:03.13

29.61 33.52

DAVIS-UT 11Bassett, Jane21 1:03.35

29.61 33.74

LAYTN-CO 09Harris, Libby22 1:03.56

30.44 33.12

FHS-UT 12Turnbaugh, Nerys23 1:03.85

30.14 33.71

SFHS-UT SOMoore, Tessa24 1:04.42

30.88 33.54

LHS-AK SRVonNiederhausern, Abby25 1:05.19

31.64 33.55

FHS-UT 09Nielson, Jacie26 1:05.23

30.57 34.66

BRI-UT 9Vandegrift, Daisy J27 1:05.27

31.66 33.61

WASA-UTJones, Ashley M28 1:05.43

31.53 33.90

PHS-AKMobbs, Malia29 1:06.25

31.22 35.03

FHS-UT 11Treu, Eliza30 1:06.82

31.01 35.81

BRI-UT 10Meibos, Danica L31 1:06.86

31.60 35.26
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WASA-UTSherry, Sofia G32 1:07.19

31.36 35.83

BNTFL-UT SONielsen, Zoe33 1:07.25

31.66 35.59

BRI-UT 10Johns, Kate E34 1:07.26

31.70 35.56

LAYTN-CO 10Edwards, Ella35 1:07.58

32.08 35.50

WASA-UTBohon, McKenzie C36 x1:08.01

32.37 35.64

PHS-AKWhitney, Natalie37 1:08.02

32.14 35.88

BRI-UT 9Ruff, Indy G38 1:08.21

33.15 35.06

BRI-UT 11Easton, Ellie K39 x1:08.80

33.27 35.53

DAVIS-UT 12Stromberg, Bo40 x1:09.03

33.26 35.77

BNTFL-UT JRMoss, Ellie41 1:09.04

33.10 35.94

PHS-AKTingen, Lauryn42 1:09.46

32.55 36.91

BEHS-UT SOMitchell, Maylee43 x1:09.79

33.01 36.78

FHS-UT 10Anderson, Toree44 1:09.88

34.12 35.76

PHS-AK 10Jensen, Emberlyn45 x1:09.99

32.24 37.75

SCHS-AK 12Young, Allana46 1:10.21

34.13 36.08

VHS-UT SRHall, Maddie47 1:10.28

33.64 36.64

NHS-UT SROlmstead, Portland48 1:10.40

33.09 37.31

BEHS-UT SOCapener, Ella49 x1:10.45

33.29 37.16

BRI-UT 9Dahl, Avery T50 x1:11.06

33.58 37.48

BEHS-UT SOAllen, Leileah51 x1:11.25

33.96 37.29

BRI-UT 10Viana, Gabriela F52 x1:11.47

34.72 36.75

WASA-UTIngols-Pennington, Maghie J53 x1:11.65

34.60 37.05

NHS-UT SRPotter, Paige54 1:11.68

34.15 37.53

DAVIS-UT 12Nix, Addy55 x1:11.87

33.92 37.95

WASA-UTTurman, Brooke J56 x1:11.88

33.95 37.93

DAVIS-UT 10Karren, Natalie57 x1:11.96

33.52 38.44

BRI-UT 11Belko, Sierra M58 x1:12.07

32.52 39.55

BNTFL-UT SOArmstrong, Suren59 1:12.09

33.55 38.54

WASA-UTNorth, Isabella R60 x1:12.38

34.42 37.96

DAVIS-UT 11Sillito, Ashlyn61 x1:12.52

33.29 39.23

BRI-UT 9Sweeney, Ryan G62 x1:12.99

34.98 38.01

SCHS-AK 11Scott, Kennedy63 1:13.16

34.29 38.87

SYR-CO SORock, Olivia64 1:13.23

33.70 39.53

FHS-UT 11James, Haylie65 x1:13.48

35.15 38.33

DAVIS-UT 11Jones, Reese66 x1:13.98

35.03 38.95

WXHS-UT 12Parker, Tessa67 1:14.02

34.26 39.76

FHS-UT 12Peterson, Maddie H68 x1:14.10

35.89 38.21

BNTFL-UT SOWang, Caroline69 1:14.47

35.08 39.39

CHS-UT JRSimmons, Katie70 1:14.91

34.01 40.90

WASA-UTEllis, Elizabeth M71 x1:14.94

36.30 38.64

BNTFL-UT JRShurtz, Sierra72 x1:15.47

34.72 40.75

WXHS-UT 11Nelson, Emily73 1:15.79

35.97 39.82

SCHS-AK 11Kim, Jane74 1:16.84

36.48 40.36

PHS-AK 10Rekow, Camille75 x1:17.18

34.26 42.92

NHS-UT FRReed, Eva76 1:17.24

35.96 41.28

BEHS-UT JRRouveure, Calista77 x1:17.40

35.69 41.71

BEHS-UT SRAndersen, Elle78 x1:17.49

35.42 42.07

NHS-UT JRChambers, Zoia79 1:17.58

36.35 41.23

WXHS-UT 09Hunter, Megan80 x1:17.84

36.39 41.45

SCHS-AK 12Terry, Eliza81 x1:18.42

36.45 41.97

BEHS-UT FROrgill, Jane82 x1:18.85

35.90 42.95

SCHS-AK 12Truman, Lee83 x1:19.48

37.02 42.46

NHS-UT SRShegrud, Kayleigh84 x1:19.99

38.04 41.95

CHS-UT JRMiner, Becca85 1:20.42

37.07 43.35

WXHS-UT 12Bissett, Emerson86 x1:20.90

37.68 43.22

VHS-UTStephenson, Skye87 1:20.94

37.62 43.32

SYR-CO FRCall, Sophie88 1:21.79

37.83 43.96

DAVIS-UT 10Neeley, Elizabeth89 x1:21.81

39.84 41.97

WASA-UTElkington, Emma B90 x1:23.02

39.27 43.75

DIXIE-UT FRConwell, Ginger91 1:23.46

37.73 45.73

BNTFL-UT JRKlingler, Margarret92 x1:24.49

38.21 46.28

NHS-UT SOWynder, Abbey93 x1:24.55

40.12 44.43

WASA-UTAverett, Sydney S94 x1:24.91

42.07 42.84

VHS-UT JRMcBride, Abigail95 1:25.35

38.93 46.42

NHS-UT SOAgren, Natalie96 x1:26.59

41.68 44.91

DIXIE-UT 11Hess, Kathryn97 1:27.22

SYR-CO SORodriguez, Ivet98 x1:27.48

41.76 45.72

NHS-UT JRWynder, Michaella99 x1:27.65

41.85 45.80

BNTFL-UT SOEyring, Josefina100 x1:27.81

41.66 46.15

DIXIE-UT 11MacKay, Chloe101 1:29.44

41.88 47.56

WXHS-UT 10Norman, Elizabeth102 x1:30.48

41.74 48.74

WASA-UTPorter, Addy L103 x1:30.97

41.40 49.57

CHS-UT FRMartos, Kaitlyn104 1:31.08

39.33 51.75

VHS-UTBice, Isabelle105 x1:31.57

42.19 49.38

WXHS-UT 10McBride, Alyssa106 x1:31.68

44.05 47.63

SYR-CO FRFish, Charlotte107 x1:32.04

42.48 49.56

VHS-UTBell, Sarah108 x1:32.22

40.43 51.79

BONN-UTCampbell, Bailynn109 1:32.89

44.77 48.12

SYR-CO JRBroderick, Andie110 x1:33.71

44.07 49.64

NHS-UT JRSegura, Brianna111 x1:34.12

42.76 51.36

SYR-CO SOToponce, Jackie112 x1:35.65

43.17 52.48

SCHS-AK 11Wood, Jillian113 x1:36.03

44.62 51.41

SYR-CO SOBennett, Sammy114 x1:36.08

42.40 53.68

WXHS-UT 09Hibbert, Abby115 x1:36.23

46.02 50.21

WXHS-UT 11Fox, Lucy116 x1:37.06

43.16 53.90

WXHS-UT 09Stoker, Mia117 x1:37.84

45.38 52.46

CHS-UT FRWiddison, Kara118 x1:39.93
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WXHS-UT 10Wesche, Isabel119 x1:42.00

45.53 56.47

WXHS-UT 09Ballard, Lucy120 x1:42.74

45.58 57.16

SYR-CO SOEarl, Talitha121 x1:43.63

45.87 57.76

BONN-UTJensen, Rylie122 1:46.53

50.27 56.26

CHS-UT JRWolfe, Jordan123 x1:54.13

49.90 1:04.23

BONN-UTSmith, Maya--- DQ

46.94 54.45

BONN-UTEmpey, Kate--- DQ

43.04 54.81

SCHS-AK 11Meyer, Mara--- DNF

CHS-UT JRMeyer, Avery--- DNF

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

TGI Record: 47.85 2007 Jordan Fletcher

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BRI-UT 11Doyle, Drake M1 46.00

22.14 23.86

WXHS-UT 12Chomjak, Isaac R2 49.43

23.17 26.26

VHS-UT JRHale, Isaac3 50.49

23.60 26.89

BRI-UT 12Taylor, Harrison J4 50.69

24.02 26.67

BEHS-UT SRHodgkinson, Cooper5 51.29

24.66 26.63

DAVIS-UT 11Bernhardt, Bryson6 53.03

25.26 27.77

SYR-CO SOCampbell, Gabriel7 53.09

25.05 28.04

FHS-UT 12Moon, Ezra8 53.14

25.39 27.75

SYR-CO JRVoshell, Gavin9 53.54

25.29 28.25

BEHS-UT JRGray, Jack10 53.73

25.12 28.61

SFHS-UT FRHansen, Eddie11 53.90

26.30 27.60

WASA-UTJensen, Thor T12 54.66

26.16 28.50

WASA-UTDespres, Daniel S13 54.78

26.42 28.36

BRI-UT 11Webb, Alex J14 54.80

26.38 28.42

SCHS-AK 11Dooley, Ryan D15 54.82

27.92 26.90

WASA-UTGraff, Dylen J16 54.92

26.27 28.65

PHS-AK 09Latham, Kevin17 55.00

25.93 29.07

BRI-UT 10Evensen, Jack J18 55.27

26.11 29.16

BEHS-UT JRBradshaw, Colby19 55.29

26.97 28.32

FHS-UT 12Nielson, Davis20 55.45

26.05 29.40

WASA-UTWabel, Emmett B21 55.60

26.06 29.54

WXHS-UT 10Holdstock, Maxwell22 55.61

26.41 29.20

FHS-UT 09Smart, Jack23 55.76

26.61 29.15

BEHS-UT SODixon, Carson24 56.03

26.37 29.66

WASA-UTDrury, Spike B25 x56.18

26.49 29.69

WASA-UTBailey, Wesley S26 x56.32

26.84 29.48

WASA-UTSaunders, Everett B27 x56.66

27.42 29.24

WASA-UTPatterson, Tanner C28 x56.93

27.67 29.26

WASA-UTBerkley, Koler L29 x56.96

26.80 30.16

DAVIS-UT 10Bennett, Colin30 57.08

26.77 30.31

BONN-UTRoberts, Baydn31 57.13

26.91 30.22

BRI-UT 9Kim, Levi H32 x57.16

27.38 29.78

BRI-UT 9David, Joaquim D33 x57.26

27.45 29.81

DAVIS-UT 11Hender, Jonah34 57.34

27.14 30.20

BEHS-UT SRPanter, Charles35 x57.43

27.24 30.19

LAYTN-CO 10Dabb, Isaac36 57.45

27.63 29.82

BNTFL-UT SOSteed, Thomas37 57.67

27.22 30.45

WASA-UTOrr, Gabe M*38 x57.80

27.45 30.35

PHS-AKPeterson, Blake*38 57.80

26.91 30.89

SFHS-UT FRLeishman, Gavin40 58.15

28.37 29.78

DAVIS-UT 12Prisbrey, Jackson41 59.08

28.24 30.84

CHS-UT SOWilcox, Torrin42 59.22

28.03 31.19

SYR-CO SOBingham, Tate43 59.34

28.50 30.84

BRI-UT 11Belko, Brendan F44 x59.37

28.24 31.13

BRI-UT 10Sagra, Ryan J45 x59.49

28.23 31.26

BEHS-UT FRDavidson, Jace46 x59.85

29.01 30.84

BNTFL-UT JRJohansen, Raef47 1:00.05

29.11 30.94

PHS-AKLindsey, Carter*48 1:00.09

27.68 32.41

VHS-UT JRSmith, Gavin*48 1:00.09

28.51 31.58

FHS-UT 10Linford, Max50 1:00.14

28.06 32.08

DAVIS-UT 09Wong, Logan51 x1:00.15

28.82 31.33

VHS-UTGetz, Jared52 1:00.40

28.35 32.05

BNTFL-UT SRTonnesen, Jaydon53 1:00.55

29.76 30.79

BONN-UTLamb, Josh54 1:00.56

29.14 31.42

SYR-CO JRClay, Branch55 1:00.85

29.32 31.53

FHS-UT 11Taggart, Nathan56 x1:00.92

29.52 31.40

BRI-UT 10Nelson, Clark T57 x1:00.94

29.81 31.13

WXHS-UT 11Porter, Samuel58 1:01.11

29.74 31.37

BRI-UT 10Duke, Christian C59 x1:01.16

29.94 31.22

BEHS-UT SRGulbranson, Garrett60 x1:01.20

29.14 32.06

LAYTN-CO 11Hill, Teagon61 1:01.32

29.13 32.19

BRI-UT 9Higginson, Miles L62 x1:01.33

28.80 32.53

LHS-AK SRXu, Phillip63 1:01.35

28.99 32.36

LHS-AK SORice-Warren, Wyatt64 1:01.47

29.30 32.17

BRI-UT 11Waldron, Bryson G65 x1:01.50

28.93 32.57

WASA-UTSwainston, Jake P66 x1:01.60

29.38 32.22

WASA-UTEllis, Michael S67 x1:01.70

29.61 32.09

CHS-UT SRYoung, Noah68 1:01.72

29.52 32.20

PHS-AK 09Lawrenson, Braxton69 1:01.80

28.75 33.05

BRI-UT 12Wilko, Teagan F70 x1:01.89

30.09 31.80

WXHS-UT 12Holdstock, Alexander71 1:01.94

30.12 31.82

FHS-UT 10Babboni, Jonah72 x1:02.07

29.27 32.80

BRI-UT 9Lake, Thomas J73 x1:02.09

29.75 32.34

BRI-UT 10Lloyd, Alexander T74 x1:02.16

29.63 32.53

DAVIS-UT 11Perry, Austin75 x1:02.40

29.21 33.19

BEHS-UT FRMorrill, TJ76 x1:03.00

30.51 32.49
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SFHS-UT SOOlsen, Charlie77 1:03.12

30.69 32.43

BEHS-UT JRFirth, Ryan78 x1:03.92

29.99 33.93

WASA-UTBailey, Jeremiah T79 x1:04.08

30.44 33.64

WASA-UTAnderson, Ashdon J80 x1:04.15

31.07 33.08

VHS-UT JRWoolstenhulme, Ammon81 1:04.44

30.69 33.75

BEHS-UT FRPearce, Finley82 x1:04.53

30.76 33.77

BRI-UT 11Lisonbee, Marcus B83 x1:04.58

30.34 34.24

DIXIE-UT 12Parker, Jonathan84 1:04.63

31.44 33.19

BNTFL-UT SOCrockett, Lincoln85 1:04.69

30.73 33.96

BONN-UTCox, Porter86 1:04.82

30.65 34.17

DIXIE-UT 10Mullins, Karsen87 1:04.83

30.54 34.29

DIXIE-UT 11Conklin, Wyatt88 1:05.08

31.13 33.95

WXHS-UT 11Violette, RJ89 x1:05.32

29.96 35.36

BRI-UT 11Dickey, Miles I90 x1:05.43

30.10 35.33

CHS-UT SOMiyamoto, Caleb91 1:05.57

30.35 35.22

DAVIS-UT 11Worthen, Dallin92 x1:05.88

31.91 33.97

BRI-UT 10Taylor, Isaiah J93 x1:05.89

30.68 35.21

BEHS-UT FRBenson, Hyrum94 x1:06.06

30.73 35.33

NHS-UT JRAyala, Joaquin95 1:06.18

30.62 35.56

LHS-AK SOThompson, Taysen96 1:06.37

32.09 34.28

BONN-UTPowell, Kaden97 1:06.60

30.34 36.26

SYR-CO SRDavis, Joseph98 x1:07.47

VHS-UTCunningham, Joshua99 x1:07.51

32.00 35.51

SCHS-AK 11Fishel, Ethan100 1:07.70

31.99 35.71

BEHS-UT SOMoss, Cody101 x1:07.79

32.36 35.43

SYR-CO FRNelson, Sam102 x1:09.20

32.05 37.15

SFHS-UT SORobinson, Seth103 1:09.38

32.67 36.71

WXHS-UT 12Tippets, Andrew104 x1:09.71

33.62 36.09

WXHS-UT 12Ballard, Shane105 x1:10.17

32.69 37.48

BNTFL-UTGoodro, Mason106 x1:10.63

33.74 36.89

WASA-UTKoens, Mads A107 x1:10.90

32.18 38.72

SCHS-AK 12Gledhill, Dawson108 1:11.55

34.05 37.50

BONN-UTHadley, Jonas109 x1:11.89

33.59 38.30

BNTFL-UT JRMeidell, Benjamin110 x1:12.19

34.22 37.97

WXHS-UT 09Canova, Derek111 x1:12.21

34.33 37.88

NHS-UT JRFairbank, Jack112 1:12.47

33.71 38.76

NHS-UT SRWynder, Max113 1:12.48

33.33 39.15

BRI-UT 10McDougal, Talin B114 x1:12.73

34.07 38.66

DIXIE-UT 10Parker, Thomas115 1:12.81

34.52 38.29

BNTFL-UT SOFrei, Samuel116 x1:13.04

34.86 38.18

DAVIS-UT 12Barlow, Ashton117 x1:13.05

34.51 38.54

WXHS-UT 12Ballard, Landon118 x1:13.38

33.97 39.41

BNTFL-UT SOSnow, Robert119 x1:13.48

34.40 39.08

BNTFL-UT SOReed, Bowen120 x1:14.55

34.34 40.21

SFHS-UT SOPainter, Grady121 x1:14.56

35.84 38.72

BNTFL-UT JRBlackburn, Chanler122 x1:14.77

35.06 39.71

SFHS-UT SOYoachum, Charlie123 x1:15.22

36.41 38.81

NHS-UT SOWynder, Rusty124 1:15.58

35.98 39.60

CHS-UT FRSweeny, Dylan125 1:16.04

34.04 42.00

WXHS-UT 12Carter, Ethan126 x1:16.21

35.00 41.21

BRI-UT 11Roberts, John M127 x1:17.63

35.17 42.46

BNTFL-UT JRParaco Rojas, Miguel128 x1:19.24

35.89 43.35

SYR-CO SOSchow, Landon129 x1:20.57

38.25 42.32

SCHS-AK 10Thompson, Brody130 1:24.03

39.19 44.84

SYR-CO JRCook, Marshall131 x1:25.51

NHS-UT SRHuntington, Caleb132 x1:26.35

40.02 46.33

SFHS-UT SOWright, Zachary133 x1:27.50

40.60 46.90

NHS-UT SRLinton, Andersen134 x1:27.79

38.73 49.06

BRI-UT 11Etherington, Dylan T135 x1:32.12

41.24 50.88

WXHS-UT 10Richards, Makay136 x1:33.73

44.98 48.75

BONN-UTPackard, Nash137 x1:42.22

46.76 55.46

WXHS-UT 09Wade, Carson--- DQ

42.39 43.47

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

TGI Record: 5:00.48 2017 Makayla Cazier

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PHS-AKBulkley, Avery Q1 5:16.96

28.77 31.37 32.2431.82

32.06 32.36 32.75 32.48

32.00 31.11

BRI-UT 12Bradley, Audrey M2 5:19.72

29.94 32.26 33.0132.74

32.55 32.21 32.28 32.01

31.96 30.76

SFHS-UT JRRiding, Coco3 5:28.16

28.90 31.69 33.4232.79

33.40 34.22 33.64 33.98

34.20 31.92

WASA-UTDuke, Andalyn4 5:33.98

29.78 32.83 33.3733.14

33.86 34.34 35.30 34.95

34.09 32.32

WASA-UTBrooks, Emercynn L5 5:37.93

29.26 31.72 33.6932.73

34.48 35.02 35.47 35.54

35.33 34.69

BRI-UT 9Zurias, Gabriela V6 5:38.87

31.05 33.48 34.1734.16

34.21 34.56 34.42 34.41

34.36 34.05

SCHS-AK 10Mugleston, McKenzie C7 5:39.63

29.04 32.28 34.1432.90

34.56 34.46 35.55 35.90

36.01 34.79

PHS-AKBott, Haley8 5:41.51

28.49 32.43 35.1133.51

35.48 35.89 36.06 35.86

35.51 33.17

WASA-UTKeller, Kasenya9 5:41.92

28.75 32.72 34.2233.73

35.44 35.66 36.37 36.26

35.23 33.54

NHS-UT SRGover, Andelyn10 5:44.05

30.37 32.83 34.7534.07

35.50 35.97 35.72 35.66

35.25 33.93

LHS-AK SRLeonard, Malacha11 5:50.01

30.86 33.93 35.5935.29

35.81 36.13 36.04 36.51

35.96 33.89
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DIXIE-UT 11Lamb, Erma12 5:51.92

31.27 34.64 35.5235.23

35.52 36.18 36.18 36.13

36.21 35.04

FHS-UT 12Belnap, Brooke L13 5:56.60

30.53 34.38 36.5135.81

37.19 37.03 36.73 37.06

36.40 34.96

BEHS-UT SRWilson, Adelaide14 5:56.76

31.48 35.08 36.3536.67

36.49 36.60 36.32 36.63

36.79 34.35

SFHS-UT FRGuzman, Sydney15 5:59.51

31.85 35.24 35.8436.26

36.27 37.12 37.43 37.35

36.86 35.29

SFHS-UT SOAndersen, McKenna16 6:00.38

31.32 33.49 36.1834.95

37.00 37.16 37.93 38.04

38.22 36.09

SCHS-AK 12Broadhead, Bree P17 6:03.67

31.95 34.66 37.0435.54

37.56 37.87 37.99 38.08

37.74 35.24

BRI-UT 9Vasquez, Addi T18 6:08.27

32.48 35.75 36.0535.76

36.06 38.36 39.11 38.94

38.41 37.35

WASA-UTWaggoner, Lauren E19 6:08.73

31.97 35.80 37.7237.58

37.81 37.88 38.57 37.83

37.78 35.79

BEHS-UT FRParkin, Caialee20 6:10.09

32.57 36.66 36.7238.14

37.80 38.08 38.38 38.10

38.59 35.05

BEHS-UT SRWhitaker, Hadlie21 6:18.86

31.00 35.79 38.2537.96

38.76 38.82 39.83 40.55

39.42 38.48

WXHS-UT 12Woodbury, Grace22 6:19.63

35.64 37.23 38.8038.33

39.31 39.17 38.73 38.92

37.16 36.34

DAVIS-UT 10Wood, Lilly23 6:23.58

32.96 37.34 39.0738.97

39.58 40.00 39.94 39.41

39.55 36.76

WXHS-UT 12Mortensen, Sophia24 6:47.59

31.06 37.60 41.9340.96

42.19 42.01 43.04 43.08

43.34 42.38

CHS-UT JRShaw, Sydney25 6:55.85

36.44

43.76 42.61 43.64

1:19.28

LAYTN-CO 11Kemp, Emersyn26 7:00.85

35.42 40.78 5:02.2242.43

VHS-UTWiemers, Maya27 7:19.10

34.81 40.61 44.3043.60

43.47 44.92 44.95 43.61

41.57 57.26

VHS-UT SRYoung, Sarah28 7:28.10

37.05 42.60 47.5844.93

46.80 47.39 47.41 45.93

47.07 41.34

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

TGI Record: 4:39.58 2019 Darwin Anderson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DIXIE-UT 12Leon-Moreno, David1 4:56.91

25.89 28.71 30.5030.13

30.76 30.76 30.78 30.70

30.27 28.41

DAVIS-UT 12Barker, Garrett2 4:56.94

25.84 29.05 30.2830.17

30.42 30.71 30.85 30.75

30.05 28.82

BRI-UT 11Schiffman, Benjamin S3 5:00.04

27.01 29.97 30.2530.19

30.69 30.86 31.13 31.04

29.65 29.25

WXHS-UT 11Kamauu, Ammon4 5:01.49

26.86 29.68 30.4329.77

30.81 30.92 31.23 31.17

31.15 29.47

BNTFL-UT FRLong, Henry5 5:04.42

26.57 29.65 31.1830.59

31.62 31.42 31.38 31.87

31.23 28.91

WASA-UTBushnell, Bryton J6 5:07.42

26.94 29.36 31.2130.50

31.82 31.31 31.44 31.99

32.28 30.57

BNTFL-UT JRDuke, Andy7 5:10.20

27.30 30.23 30.8830.87

31.39 31.86 32.31 31.74

32.17 31.45

WASA-UTEdwards, Parker D8 5:14.13

26.91 29.74 31.7931.30

32.26 32.46 33.16 32.64

32.53 31.34

BEHS-UT SRMonson, Cedric9 5:17.74

26.56 30.93 33.0232.83

32.50 32.42 32.60 33.08

32.76 31.04

NHS-UT SRFambro, Jace10 5:19.57

28.77 29.60 31.1730.11

32.19 32.92 33.18 32.93

34.58 34.12

FHS-UT 10Scott, Will G11 5:19.65

27.30 30.12 31.9431.30

32.67 32.97 32.96 33.87

33.48 33.04

WASA-UTHendry, Spencer M12 5:24.47

28.70 31.69 33.2532.51

33.33 32.79 33.36 33.67

33.56 31.61

NHS-UT JRHatch, Jed13 5:24.60

28.62 31.80 33.0332.45

33.86 33.80 34.16 33.41

32.56 30.91

PHS-AKCowie, Isaac14 5:27.15

28.34 31.22 32.8532.34

33.36 33.59 34.41 34.06

34.38 32.60

BRI-UT 10Tho, Ashton H15 5:34.63

29.60 32.38 34.7133.45

34.51 34.61 35.08 35.13

34.06 31.10

BEHS-UT SRRupper, Quinn16 5:37.71

28.49 32.15 34.4534.36

35.30 35.56 35.40 35.18

34.21 32.61

VHS-UTStockhoff, Gus17 5:40.10

29.06 33.16 34.9433.89

34.82 35.52 35.40 35.42

34.95 32.94

LAYTN-CO 10Woodbury, Ben18 5:41.57

29.08 33.39 35.6134.87

34.89 34.87 35.20 35.54

34.76 33.36

BRI-UT 12Williams, James S19 5:41.95

29.73 32.52 34.6834.06

35.31 36.06 35.91 36.30

35.49 31.89

BONN-UTPatterson, Jonah20 5:45.77

29.82 34.42 36.6935.18

35.04 36.15 35.90 34.89

35.35 32.33

FHS-UT 11Farnsworth, William M21 5:47.41

29.90 34.19 36.1435.81

35.69 35.82 35.66 35.70

35.53 32.97

BEHS-UT JRReeder, Spencer22 5:59.37

29.63 34.20 36.7235.60

37.10 37.09 38.65 37.82

37.49 35.07

CHS-UT FRDickson, Caisen23 6:01.25

31.29 34.12 37.0336.34

36.69 37.30 38.57 37.38

37.04 35.49

PHS-AKAllen, Lincoln24 6:26.52

33.38 37.92 39.84

39.36 37.32

LAYTN-CO 09Hatzenbuhler, Niels25 7:27.57

37.61 43.90 46.8644.58

48.08 48.05 46.59 45.20

45.97 40.73
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#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

TGI Record: 1:41.87 2013 Viewmont

M. Gassaway, M. Gassaway, M. Rapp, S. Smith

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWASA-UT1 1:44.79

Duke, Andalyn Cannon, Grace J

Hicken, Paige N Andrews, Reece A

26.85 26.64 25.4225.88

AVHS-UT2 1:46.52

Henry, Gabby SR Loose, Vivienne JR

Paschen, Veronika JR Gerrard, Hallie SR

25.23 29.04 25.2427.01

ADAVIS-UT3 1:48.42

Hale, Micah 12 Groberg, Adlen 12

Shaw, Julian 12 Stewart, Nahlia 10

27.88 27.67 25.7127.16

AFHS-UT4 1:48.86

Crowell, Elsie 09 Turnbaugh, Nerys 12

Spears, London 11 Belnap, Brooke L 12

27.23 27.72 25.6728.24

ASYR-CO5 1:50.18

Salzman, Madison S JR Nelson, Sydnie K JR

Mott, Abigail SO Mott, Gracelyn R SR

26.62 27.87 27.2628.43

ALAYTN-CO6 1:51.04

Rasband, Chloe 12 Brown, Miriam 12

Peters, Elliot 10 Harris, Libby 09

25.81 29.54 27.9327.76

ASCHS-AK7 1:51.06

Christensen, Paisley 12 Young, Allana 12

Mugleston, McKenzie C 10 Broadhead, Bree P 12

28.11 29.38 27.4226.15

ABEHS-UT8 1:52.01

Petersen, Camryn FR Smith, Abby SR

Parkin, Caialee FR Keller, Courtney JR

28.32 27.88 27.9027.91

ASFHS-UT9 1:52.97

Riding, Coco JR Guzman, Sydney FR

Guzman, Izabel JR Moore, Tessa SO

26.76 28.51 28.8528.85

ALHS-AK10 1:54.75

Peterson, Molly JR VonNiederhausern, Abby SR

Bernhardt, Leigha JR Borecki, Lili JR

28.67 28.51 29.6427.93

ANHS-UT11 1:55.55

Hatch, Madi FR Bosley, Emma JR

Olmstead, Portland SR Gover, Andelyn SR

32.49 24.31 28.2730.48

ABRI-UT12 1:55.84

Nye, Amy M 11 Meibos, Danica L 10

Vandegrift, Daisy J 9 Kokeny, Lucy K 12

29.91 29.86 26.9729.10

ABONN-UT13 1:56.28

Patterson, Reagan Richins, Sariah

Hunsaker, Eliza Bolen, Harley

24.89 31.37 28.0431.98

ACHS-UT14 1:59.04

Gillespie, Selina SR Briscoe, Claire JR

Meyer, Avery JR Portillo, Shya FR

28.27 32.95 27.0830.74

APHS-AK15 2:04.12

Jensen, Emberlyn 10 Allinson, Avery

Kenison, Liberty 10 Whitney, Natalie

30.31 32.09 30.5331.19

ABNTFL-UT16 2:04.67

Wang, Caroline SO Armstrong, Suren SO

Bryson, Claire JR Moss, Ellie JR

33.05 34.02 28.8028.80

BWASA-UT--- x1:50.79

Haynes, Avery M Shih, Meena

Keller, Kasenya Brooks, Emercynn L

27.74 27.90 26.9528.20

BBEHS-UT--- x1:56.03

Williams, Rachel JR Walbridge, Daisy SO

Wilson, Adelaide SR Whitaker, Hadlie SR

28.62 29.07 29.6628.68

BDAVIS-UT--- x1:57.05

Karren, Maureen 12 Stromberg, Bo 12

Wood, Lilly 10 Whitlock, Kate 11

29.16 30.92 27.8729.10

BBRI-UT--- x1:58.02

Johns, Kate E 10 Easton, Ellie K 11

Kim, Annabel H 12 Vasquez, Addi T 9

30.93 30.05 28.2828.76

BSYR-CO--- x1:59.87

Turner, Kjersti FR Jones, Grace JR

Brough, Jaci SR Senkel, Kiara SR

29.19 31.44 28.2131.03

BWXHS-UT--- x2:01.22

Woodbury, Grace 12 Rough, Brynlee 11

Norman, Katelyn 11 Holzer, Kalli 10

32.50 30.10 27.5931.03

BFHS-UT--- x2:04.37

Cikara, Mia 11 Murray, Eden 10

James, Haylie 11 Baxter, Saige 10

31.19 32.85 30.3529.98

BLAYTN-CO--- x2:06.37

Schneider, Rielly 12 James, Bailey 11

Murray, Hailey 11 Farrington, Lauren 11

30.93 30.64 32.6532.15

BSCHS-AK--- x2:08.69

Terry, Eliza 12 Kim, Jane 11

Scott, Kennedy 11 Page, Brinlee 12

34.01 31.93 15.6147.14

BLHS-AK--- x2:11.42

Shea, Eryn JR Buchanan, Tylee SO

Kleiner, Madeline SR Peterson, Eve FR

30.90 36.21 30.6533.66

BNHS-UT--- x2:12.72

Reed, Eva FR Shegrud, Kayleigh SR

Chambers, Zoia JR Potter, Paige SR

32.86 35.23 31.1933.44

BVHS-UT--- x2:13.15

Wiemers, Maya Hamblin, Allison JR

Young, Sarah SR Hall, Maddie SR

33.36 32.50 32.3934.90

BCHS-UT--- x2:23.94

Shaw, Sydney JR Widdison, Kara FR

Miner, Becca JR Simmons, Katie JR

33.88 23.83

CNHS-UT--- x2:34.10

Agren, Natalie SO Segura, Brianna JR

Wynder, Michaella JR Wynder, Abbey SO

37.05 41.88 37.0138.16

BBONN-UT--- DQ

Black, Poppy Jensen, Rylie

Campbell, Bailynn Empey, Kate

32.86 48.95 37.4744.19

ADIXIE-UT--- DQ

Lamb, Erma 11 Hawkins, Kate 09

Hawkins, Kylie 11 Carlile, Lila

28.65 38.21 29.3932.32

AWXHS-UT--- DQ

Mortensen, Sophia 12 Barlow, Rachel 12

McBride, Emi 12 Bevans, Jade 10

29.85 30.21 26.3829.99

CSCHS-AK--- DQ

Wood, Jillian 11 Foggin, Sydney 09

Truman, Lee 12 Conder, Sunny 09

47.54 39.18 39.9627.58

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

TGI Record: 1:28.91 2007 West Jordan High School

J. Fleetcher, J. Loomis, T. Pollock, J. Spoerri

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRI-UT1 1:28.39

Doyle, Drake M 11 Barnard, Luan D 10

Winter, Aeddan T 12 Partridge, Austin C 12

21.57 22.06 21.5023.26

ASYR-CO2 1:31.75

Campbell, Gabriel SO Campbell, Maxwell SO

Price, Sam M SR Portillo, Sawyer P SR

23.46 24.02 21.2822.99

ADAVIS-UT3 1:35.83

Barker, Garrett 12 Hender, Jonah 11

Simons, Mason 12 Landheim, Sam 11

23.87 24.70 22.9324.33

AWASA-UT4 1:36.19

Trayanov, Dilyan R Wabel, Emmett B

Rasband, Daxon H Graff, Dylen J

24.23 24.31 23.8123.84

AFHS-UT5 1:36.53

Tholl, Clarke 11 Michaelson, Kael 12

Norseth, Henry M 12 Moon, Ezra 12

24.66 24.15 23.1724.55

ACHS-UT6 1:37.49

Ballingham, Ryker SR Lewis, Tyson FR

Hansen, Jack SO Portillo, Spencer SO

24.57 24.63 23.8424.45
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ABEHS-UT7 1:37.55

Hodgkinson, Tucker SO Bradshaw, Colby JR

Gray, Jack JR Arzani, Camden SR

24.58 24.45 24.2924.23

AWXHS-UT8 1:38.44

Norman, Moose 12 Holdstock, Maxwell 10

Gutierrez, Diego 12 Kamauu, Ammon 11

24.57 25.03 24.3124.53

ANHS-UT9 1:39.39

Hatch, Jed JR Gonzalez, Joshua JR

Sieger, Simon JR Fambro, Jace SR

24.54 25.72 24.1724.96

AVHS-UT10 1:40.33

Stockhoff, Gus Helgesen, Henry SO

Johnson, Rex SR Chamberlain, Thomas

26.11 24.48 24.5225.22

APHS-AK11 1:41.05

Cowie, Isaac Allen, Deckard 09

Latham, Kevin 09 Walton, Mason 09

24.90 25.14 26.7124.30

ADIXIE-UT12 1:43.26

Leon-Moreno, David 12 Mullins, Karsen 10

Conklin, Wyatt 11 Carlile, Andrew 12

23.86 29.33 21.8628.21

ALAYTN-CO13 1:43.48

Woodbury, Ben 10 Jones, Parker 10

Dabb, Isaac 10 Strong, Treydon 12

26.52 25.56 25.0626.34

ABONN-UT14 1:45.06

Patterson, Jonah Hunsaker, Abraham

Lamb, Josh Roberts, Baydn

26.51 26.62 25.0526.88

ASCHS-AK15 1:45.49

George, Owen W 11 Gledhill, Dawson 12

Dooley, Ryan D 11 Page, Makoa H 11

25.30 30.73 24.9424.52

ALHS-AK16 1:46.44

Porras, Benji JR Xu, Phillip SR

Rice-Warren, Wyatt SO Kimball, Wiatt JR

26.18 27.85 24.6127.80

ABNTFL-UT17 1:53.85

Tonnesen, Jaydon SR Frei, Samuel SO

Crockett, Lincoln SO Steed, Thomas SO

27.53 35.98 26.1324.21

BSYR-CO--- x1:37.96

Child, Evan SR Butler, Aiden SR

Fawcett, Carter JR VanderToolen, Giddoniah SO

24.33 24.39 23.9625.28

BBRI-UT--- x1:38.51

Hill, Ryan R 10 David, Joaquim D 9

Evensen, Jack J 10 Moehle, Nathan T 10

26.21 23.29 24.8324.18

BWASA-UT--- x1:38.60

Brooks, Emmett L Saunders, Everett B

Wolfert, Ryder L Edwards, Parker D

25.45 24.82 24.0324.30

BBEHS-UT--- x1:39.95

Dixon, Carson SO Monson, Cedric SR

Rupper, Quinn SR Biskey, James JR

25.82 24.62 24.6624.85

BFHS-UT--- x1:42.71

Smart, Jack 09 VanSkiver, Owen 09

Treu, Michael 12 Farnsworth, William M 11

24.74 25.49 26.2226.26

BDAVIS-UT--- x1:43.82

Barber, Henry 12 Prisbrey, Jackson 12

Perry, Austin 11 Bennett, Colin 10

25.09 26.14 24.7827.81

BCHS-UT--- x1:47.02

Gridley, Oliver JR Young, Noah SR

Wilcox, Torrin SO Dickson, Caisen FR

28.48 27.57 23.8027.17

BWXHS-UT--- x1:48.89

Leal, Santiago 12 Dustin, Jacob 11

Holdstock, Alexander 12 Violette, RJ 11

27.77 27.77 26.7126.64

BPHS-AK--- x1:49.60

Lindsey, Carter Allen, Lincoln

Walton, Ben 09 Lawrenson, Braxton 09

26.58 29.57 26.9726.48

BVHS-UT--- x1:55.77

Richardson, Carter Woolstenhulme, Ammon JR

Smith, Austin Smith, Gavin JR

31.78 28.25 26.4629.28

BBONN-UT--- x1:56.57

Cox, Porter Richins, Malakai

Hadley, Jonas Powell, Kaden

27.85 28.90 28.1131.71

BLHS-AK--- x1:57.18

Xu, Caleb SR Hahn, J.J. JR

Thompson, Taysen SO Greenwall, James JR

27.49 30.20 29.7129.78

BLAYTN-CO--- x1:58.54

Barrow, Caleb 12 Heiner, Walker 10

Brown, Jacob 11 Eames, Tyler 12

29.86 31.65 26.3730.66

BNHS-UT--- x1:59.34

Wynder, Rusty SO Wynder, Max SR

Fairbank, Jack JR Ayala, Joaquin JR

27.7630.44

BSFHS-UT--- x2:04.07

Robinson, Seth SO Yoachum, Charlie SO

Painter, Grady SO Jones, Mason SO

31.11 34.07 28.2730.62

ASFHS-UT--- DQ

Leishman, Gavin FR Schiller, Brock SR

Au, Benjamin SO Hansen, Eddie FR

26.17 28.10 27.2726.39

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

TGI Record: 55.37 2014 Rhyan White

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WASA-UTDiedrichs, Ana C1 59.43

29.15 30.28

WXHS-UT 09Glissmeyer, Ava2 1:01.23

30.20 31.03

SFHS-UT JRRiding, Coco3 1:01.90

30.11 31.79

BRI-UT 9Bradley, Aoibheann L4 1:03.01

30.98 32.03

FHS-UT 09Crowell, Elsie5 1:03.62

30.21 33.41

VHS-UT SRGerrard, Hallie6 1:04.27

30.35 33.92

WASA-UTMalinka, Elsie S7 1:05.11

31.93 33.18

LHS-AK JRBernhardt, Leigha8 1:05.93

31.71 34.22

WXHS-UT 11Gilbert, Grace9 1:06.55

32.06 34.49

BNTFL-UT SRFenwick, Madelynn10 1:07.54

32.62 34.92

WASA-UTHobby, Naomi R11 1:08.61

32.72 35.89

DAVIS-UT 11Bassett, Jane12 1:09.05

33.64 35.41

WASA-UTHajdarevic, Leila13 1:09.54

33.16 36.38

PHS-AKMobbs, Alex14 1:09.66

33.82 35.84

BRI-UT 11Nye, Amy M15 1:10.22

32.84 37.38

LHS-AK JRPeterson, Molly16 1:11.17

33.86 37.31

LHS-AK SRVonNiederhausern, Abby17 1:11.37

34.26 37.11

SYR-CO SOMott, Abigail18 1:11.46

34.34 37.12

BEHS-UT SRSmith, Abby19 1:11.73

34.02 37.71

SYR-CO SRSenkel, Kiara20 1:13.35

35.10 38.25

WXHS-UT 11Boynton, Avery21 1:14.05

35.77 38.28

DAVIS-UT 11Johnson, Taylor22 1:14.33

35.85 38.48

SYR-CO JRCall, Claire23 1:14.44

34.01 40.43

PHS-AKAllinson, Avery24 1:14.70

34.30 40.40

BEHS-UT SRBills, Samantha25 1:14.84

35.25 39.59

FHS-UT 11Spears, London*26 1:15.18

34.97 40.21

BEHS-UT SOMcClellan, Iris*26 1:15.18

35.64 39.54

BNTFL-UT SONielsen, Zoe28 1:15.30

34.86 40.44

BEHS-UT SRNielsen, Taylor29 1:15.50

36.88 38.62

WASA-UTFife, Gabrielle D30 x1:15.51

36.24 39.27
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(#17  Girls 100 Yard Back)

WASA-UTHajdarevic, Lamia31 x1:15.59

WXHS-UT 12Barlow, Rachel32 1:16.29

34.48 41.81

SYR-CO JRStrain, Averie33 1:17.06

35.75 41.31

BONN-UTBlack, Poppy34 1:18.12

37.15 40.97

BONN-UTRichins, Sariah35 1:18.13

37.93 40.20

FHS-UT 09Holbrook, Heidi36 1:19.72

36.22 43.50

SYR-CO SORock, Olivia37 x1:20.48

37.56 42.92

FHS-UT 11James, Haylie38 1:20.69

38.19 42.50

CHS-UT JRMeyer, Avery39 1:20.89

38.16 42.73

LAYTN-CO 11James, Bailey40 1:21.42

38.64 42.78

DAVIS-UT 10Cozzens, Ava41 1:22.25

BEHS-UT SOCapener, Ella42 x1:22.41

37.21 45.20

SFHS-UT FRLloyd, EJ43 1:22.68

WASA-UTAnthony, Hannah L44 x1:23.96

40.10 43.86

BNTFL-UT JRBryson, Claire45 1:25.19

LAYTN-CO 11Murray, Hailey46 1:25.29

39.85 45.44

VHS-UT SRHall, Maddie47 1:26.26

39.73 46.53

VHS-UTHuff, Megan48 1:26.97

39.95 47.02

CHS-UT JRMiner, Becca49 1:30.84

DAVIS-UT 11Boyce, Erin50 1:32.88

43.57 49.31

SFHS-UT SOEliason, Shelbie51 1:35.87

VHS-UTBice, Isabelle52 1:37.56

DIXIE-UT 09Hawkins, Kate53 1:38.12

LAYTN-CO 09Burt, Adeline54 1:39.66

46.75 52.91

SCHS-AK 12Terry, Eliza55 1:41.15

47.89 53.26

NHS-UT SRShegrud, Kayleigh56 1:41.84

BONN-UTJensen, Rylie57 1:42.81

VHS-UTStephenson, Skye58 x1:46.01

LHS-AK SOBell, Sienna59 1:56.12

BEHS-UT JRSparks, Sara--- DQ

40.76 42.45

WASA-UTLaBarge, Lauren L--- DQ

36.78 41.37

SFHS-UT JRMorgan, Keira--- DQ

VHS-UTShumway, Elle--- DQ

45.69 53.40

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

TGI Record: 52.43 2018 Jake Walters

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BRI-UT 10Barnard, Luan D1 51.05

24.42 26.63

DIXIE-UT 12Carlile, Andrew2 51.24

24.33 26.91

VHS-UT JRHale, Isaac3 54.43

26.08 28.35

WXHS-UT 12Chomjak, Isaac R4 55.78

26.14 29.64

BRI-UT 12Winter, Aeddan T5 55.86

27.30 28.56

LAYTN-CO 12Luckham, Marco6 56.40

27.33 29.07

BEHS-UT JRMcKee, Dallin7 57.11

26.71 30.40

SYR-CO JRTurner, Zyan8 58.49

28.34 30.15

DIXIE-UT 12Leon-Moreno, David9 1:00.22

28.81 31.41

BEHS-UT SRArzani, Camden10 1:00.56

29.20 31.36

DAVIS-UT 12Bench, Garrick11 1:00.60

28.96 31.64

WXHS-UT 12Norman, Moose12 1:00.74

29.58 31.16

BEHS-UT JRGray, Jack13 1:01.26

29.48 31.78

CHS-UT SOPortillo, Spencer14 1:01.29

29.82 31.47

SYR-CO SOVanderToolen, Giddoniah15 1:01.47

29.79 31.68

SFHS-UT FRHansen, Eddie16 1:01.50

29.90 31.60

BEHS-UT JRBiskey, James17 1:02.74

30.27 32.47

PHS-AK 09Allen, Deckard18 1:03.05

29.68 33.37

SFHS-UT SOAu, Benjamin19 1:03.27

31.18 32.09

FHS-UT 09Smart, Jack20 1:03.65

CHS-UT SOHansen, Jack21 1:04.45

31.36 33.09

WXHS-UT 12Hunter, Will22 1:04.76

31.68 33.08

CHS-UT SRBallingham, Ryker23 1:04.77

30.89 33.88

WASA-UTFunk, Jake R24 1:05.31

BEHS-UT JRReeder, Spencer25 x1:05.41

31.12 34.29

LAYTN-CO 12Ross, William26 1:05.86

31.51 34.35

SCHS-AK 11Page, Makoa H27 1:06.26

31.89 34.37

BEHS-UT SRGulbranson, Garrett28 x1:06.53

31.69 34.84

WASA-UTOrr, Gabe M29 1:06.65

31.58 35.07

SFHS-UT FRSayre, James30 1:07.17

32.19 34.98

FHS-UT 09Bampi, Noah31 1:07.99

32.05 35.94

LAYTN-CO 12Merrell, Hudson32 1:08.34

32.21 36.13

DAVIS-UT 12Smith, Lincoln33 1:08.70

33.09 35.61

BEHS-UT JRMoss, Taiten34 x1:08.77

32.67 36.10

WXHS-UT 12Richards, Logan35 1:08.96

34.12 34.84

WASA-UTBerkley, Koler L36 1:09.43

34.20 35.23

BEHS-UT JRFirth, Ryan37 x1:10.76

34.26 36.50

FHS-UT 10Linford, Max38 1:10.82

34.19 36.63

BEHS-UT FRJones, Dawsen39 x1:13.48

35.76 37.72

FHS-UT 12Norseth, Henry M40 1:14.00

34.46 39.54

SYR-CO JRHavey, Luke41 1:14.53

35.57 38.96

BONN-UTRichins, Malakai42 1:15.13

35.82 39.31

VHS-UTGetz, Jared43 1:15.76

36.21 39.55

BEHS-UT SOMoss, Cody44 x1:17.17

38.07 39.10

FHS-UT 12Treu, Michael45 x1:18.84

37.46 41.38

LHS-AK JRGreenwall, James46 1:21.65

38.89 42.76

LAYTN-CO 10Jones, Parker47 1:22.38

39.74 42.64

VHS-UTCunningham, Joshua48 1:26.80

41.01 45.79

BONN-UTRecord, Caleb49 1:28.52

DAVIS-UT 12Barlow, Ashton50 1:35.42

46.34 49.08

VHS-UTRichardson, Carter51 1:35.51

46.25 49.26

WASA-UTLloyd, Riggs R--- DQ

53.20 1:08.62

BNTFL-UT SOSnow, Robert--- DNF

42.03

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

TGI Record: 1:04.28 2014 Mariah Gassaway

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LCA-VADonmez, Pinar1 1:03.96

29.62 34.34

BONN-UTPatterson, Reagan2 1:08.63

31.72 36.91
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(#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

BEHS-UT JRNelson, Taylee3 1:09.54

32.64 36.90

WASA-UTCannon, Grace J4 1:10.19

32.70 37.49

WASA-UTKeller, Kasenya5 1:11.06

33.70 37.36

WASA-UTHicken, Paige N6 1:12.36

34.51 37.85

BRI-UT 12Kokeny, Lucy K7 1:13.19

33.74 39.45

BRI-UT 12Kim, Annabel H8 1:16.04

36.10 39.94

WASA-UTShih, Maya J9 1:16.51

35.44 41.07

WXHS-UT 10Cyril, Rebekah A10 1:17.49

35.42 42.07

BEHS-UT FRPetersen, Camryn11 1:18.54

36.48 42.06

DAVIS-UT 12Karren, Maureen12 1:18.62

36.57 42.05

WASA-UTJones, Ashley M13 x1:19.82

37.65 42.17

DAVIS-UT 12Shaw, Julian14 1:19.84

37.37 42.47

WXHS-UT 10Holzer, Kalli15 1:20.96

37.04 43.92

SFHS-UT JRGuzman, Izabel16 1:21.11

38.09 43.02

LAYTN-CO 10Coon, Holly17 1:22.24

38.59 43.65

WASA-UTSherry, Sofia G18 x1:23.16

37.20 45.96

BEHS-UT SOWalbridge, Daisy19 1:24.07

38.00 46.07

LHS-AK JRBorecki, Lili20 1:24.14

37.13 47.01

SFHS-UT SOMoore, Tessa21 1:25.14

40.15 44.99

BNTFL-UT FRSteuart, Arianna22 1:25.34

39.17 46.17

BONN-UTHunsaker, Eliza23 1:25.68

39.01 46.67

PHS-AK 10Kenison, Liberty24 1:26.41

39.77 46.64

VHS-UT JRLoose, Vivienne25 1:27.72

39.87 47.85

WXHS-UT 12McBride, Emi26 1:27.75

40.08 47.67

FHS-UT 10Baxter, Saige27 1:28.13

41.73 46.40

FHS-UT 10Murray, Eden28 1:29.10

42.12 46.98

VHS-UT JRHamblin, Allison29 1:30.65

42.56 48.09

WXHS-UT 11Telford, Annie30 1:30.80

43.58 47.22

BEHS-UT SOMitchell, Maylee31 1:30.90

43.13 47.77

DIXIE-UT 11Hawkins, Kylie32 1:31.16

41.57 49.59

SYR-CO SRConway, Evie33 1:31.45

42.62 48.83

BEHS-UT JRSparks, Sara34 x1:31.68

43.80 47.88

LHS-AK FRPeterson, Eve35 1:32.30

42.84 49.46

SYR-CO JRJones, Grace36 1:33.01

42.78 50.23

LAYTN-CO 11Farrington, Lauren37 1:33.23

44.38 48.85

FHS-UT 11Cikara, Mia38 1:33.62

43.77 49.85

SYR-CO JRLillywhite, Elle39 1:33.78

43.81 49.97

SYR-CO FRTurner, Kjersti40 1:34.16

42.52 51.64

WXHS-UT 11Norman, Katelyn41 x1:34.85

44.97 49.88

BEHS-UT SOAllen, Leileah42 x1:35.20

43.71 51.49

DAVIS-UT 10Edwards, Ella43 1:35.68

45.95 49.73

BEHS-UT FRJones, Chloe44 x1:37.12

46.34 50.78

CHS-UT JRBriscoe, Claire45 1:37.52

44.91 52.61

LHS-AK SRKleiner, Madeline46 1:40.73

49.11 51.62

CHS-UT JRSimmons, Katie47 1:44.17

48.01 56.16

NHS-UT JRChambers, Zoia48 1:44.72

47.50 57.22

LAYTN-CO 12Gibson, Hailee49 1:46.14

51.50 54.64

BEHS-UT SRAndersen, Elle50 x1:46.21

49.38 56.83

LAYTN-CO 10Ross, Leah51 1:46.43

48.21 58.22

VHS-UTBell, Sarah52 1:51.67

51.27 1:00.40

LHS-AK SOBuchanan, Tylee53 2:06.50

1:00.44 1:06.06

SCHS-AK 10Barrett, Oakley54 2:13.13

59.23 1:13.90

VHS-UTMoyes, Mallie--- DQ

55.61 1:04.49

SCHS-AK 09Foggin, Sydney--- DQ

50.77 56.56

CHS-UT SRGillespie, Selina--- DQ

37.35 42.41

VHS-UTBurnham, Colette--- DQ

50.51 56.87

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

TGI Record: 58.87 2009 Jake Taylor

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WXHS-UT 12Chamberlain, Justin1 1:00.06

27.42 32.64

BNTFL-UT JRDuke, Andy2 1:03.31

29.14 34.17

LAYTN-CO 12Parsons, Cole3 1:03.82

29.51 34.31

VHS-UT SOHelgesen, Henry4 1:07.08

30.48 36.60

WASA-UTRasband, Daxon H5 1:07.43

31.84 35.59

BEHS-UT SRWalbridge, Rowe6 1:07.63

30.87 36.76

PHS-AK 09Walton, Mason7 1:08.52

32.08 36.44

FHS-UT 10Scott, Will G8 1:09.03

32.19 36.84

NHS-UT JRSieger, Simon9 1:09.07

32.71 36.36

BRI-UT 10Moehle, Nathan T10 1:09.22

32.83 36.39

SYR-CO SOCampbell, Maxwell11 1:09.35

32.20 37.15

SYR-CO SRButler, Aiden12 1:09.61

32.05 37.56

BEHS-UT SRCapener, Ian13 1:09.62

32.62 37.00

FHS-UT 11Tholl, Clarke14 1:09.73

32.24 37.49

BEHS-UT SOHodgkinson, Tucker15 1:10.72

33.09 37.63

DAVIS-UT 09Wong, Logan16 1:11.07

33.83 37.24

DAVIS-UT 12Simons, Mason17 1:11.92

33.36 38.56

WXHS-UT 10Holdstock, Maxwell18 1:11.94

34.06 37.88

WASA-UTBringhurst, Peter N19 1:12.03

33.88 38.15

CHS-UT FRLewis, Tyson20 1:12.46

33.01 39.45

WXHS-UT 12Leal, Santiago21 1:12.54

33.05 39.49

PHS-AK 09Walton, Ben22 1:12.78

34.26 38.52

WASA-UTWolfert, Ryder L23 1:12.86

34.65 38.21

BEHS-UT SRAllen, Preston24 1:13.65

35.56 38.09

PHS-AKLindsey, Carter25 1:13.85

34.64 39.21

WASA-UTTholstrom, Soren J26 1:14.02

33.49 40.53

BRI-UT 10Kokeny, William J27 1:14.18

35.00 39.18
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BEHS-UT SOShy, Ehren28 x1:14.32

35.23 39.09

BONN-UTHunsaker, Abraham29 1:14.86

35.42 39.44

DAVIS-UT 12Arnell, Noah30 1:15.38

34.07 41.31

FHS-UT 12Michaelson, Kael31 1:15.40

35.34 40.06

WASA-UTChristensen, Ryan32 x1:15.80

36.03 39.77

FHS-UT 10Babboni, Jonah33 1:16.19

LHS-AK JRPorras, Benji34 1:16.42

35.93 40.49

BRI-UT 9Higginson, Miles L35 1:17.02

36.39 40.63

SFHS-UT SRSchiller, Brock36 1:17.05

36.95 40.10

BONN-UTCox, Porter37 1:17.45

36.04 41.41

DAVIS-UT 11Satterthwaite, Lucas38 1:17.76

36.42 41.34

CHS-UT FRDickson, Caisen39 1:18.26

35.96 42.30

LHS-AK SRXu, Caleb40 1:18.59

35.39 43.20

CHS-UT JRGridley, Oliver41 1:18.96

35.98 42.98

LAYTN-CO SRBanks, Bowdy42 1:19.40

37.00 42.40

SYR-CO JRFawcett, Carter43 1:19.88

37.28 42.60

BRI-UT 11Hansen, Tobin F44 1:20.23

37.58 42.65

BEHS-UT FRPearce, Finley45 x1:20.76

37.26 43.50

BEHS-UT FRDavidson, Jace46 x1:21.42

CHS-UT JRSweeny, Brayden47 1:23.91

39.63 44.28

BEHS-UT FRRupper, Maxwell48 x1:26.52

41.19 45.33

SYR-CO JRStephenson, Patrick49 1:28.08

40.14 47.94

LAYTN-CO 12Barrow, Caleb50 1:28.29

41.56 46.73

LAYTN-CO 11Brown, Jacob51 1:28.88

41.52 47.36

BRI-UT 12Tian, Matthew L52 x1:29.96

42.29 47.67

DIXIE-UT 11Sevald, Peter53 1:30.20

41.78 48.42

LHS-AK JRHahn, J.J.54 1:35.73

42.59 53.14

LAYTN-CO 10Heiner, Walker55 x1:36.77

43.61 53.16

SCHS-AK 09Snyder, Soren56 1:42.16

48.09 54.07

VHS-UT JRWoolstenhulme, Ammon--- DQ

38.35 45.65

SFHS-UT FRJewkes, Dominic--- DQ

34.33 39.77

BNTFL-UTGoodro, Mason--- DQ

41.23 48.30

SFHS-UT SOJones, Mason--- DQ

35.50 41.29

NHS-UT JRAyala, Joaquin--- DQ

38.23 41.85

BRI-UT 9Kim, Levi H--- DQ

32.54 36.84

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

TGI Record: 3:39.18 2019 Timpview High School

K Teng, K Hansen, G Crandall, R Oyler

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWASA-UT1 3:47.89

Duke, Andalyn Haynes, Avery M

Brooks, Emercynn L Diedrichs, Ana C

28.17 58.80 58.0427.59

27.38 57.35 25.55 53.70

ABRI-UT2 3:49.87

Bradley, Aoibheann L 9 Zurias, Gabriela V 9

Guzman-Delahoz, Valerie S 10Bradley, Audrey M 12

27.40 56.44 59.4128.70

28.14 58.72 26.39 55.30

APHS-AK3 3:52.73

Bott, Haley Mobbs, Alex

Preece, Maisey Bulkley, Avery Q

26.88 56.36 1:03.3529.55

27.07 56.45 26.89 56.57

AWXHS-UT4 3:54.52

Cyril, Rebekah A 10 Gilbert, Grace 11

Glissmeyer, Ava 09 Holzer, Alanna J 12

27.87 58.55 1:00.6728.93

27.42 57.91 27.02 57.39

ABEHS-UT5 3:57.66

Swenson, Amy JR Keller, Courtney JR

Weyand, Tessa JR Nelson, Taylee JR

28.23 59.65 1:00.1328.72

27.73 1:00.02 27.26 57.86

ASYR-CO6 4:00.73

Salzman, Madison S JR Nelson, Sydnie K JR

Mott, Abigail SO Mott, Gracelyn R SR

27.74 57.96 1:00.7028.47

30.06 1:02.98 28.34 59.09

ADAVIS-UT7 4:01.83

Stewart, Nahlia 10 Bassett, Jane 11

Groberg, Adlen 12 Hale, Micah 12

27.80 59.13 1:01.5128.97

28.75 1:01.35 27.94 59.84

ALHS-AK8 4:06.82

Rice-Warren, Ellia SR VonNiederhausern, Abby SR

Taylor, Kinzlee JR Leonard, Malacha SR

29.82 1:02.42 1:05.0930.81

28.73 59.76 28.60 59.55

ALAYTN-CO9 4:07.60

Rasband, Chloe 12 Edwards, Ella 10

Peters, Elliot 10 Harris, Libby 09

27.07 56.29 1:05.9931.19

29.18 1:02.77 29.29 1:02.55

AVHS-UT10 4:08.00

Henry, Gabby SR Loose, Vivienne JR

Paschen, Veronika JR Gerrard, Hallie SR

26.56 55.29 1:21.4932.86

20.94 54.81 26.50 56.41

ASFHS-UT11 4:08.01

Riding, Coco JR Guzman, Sydney FR

Lloyd, EJ FR Andersen, McKenna SO

28.31 58.78 1:02.1829.53

32.56 1:07.83 28.05 59.22

ABNTFL-UT12 4:23.84

Nielsen, Zoe SO Fenwick, Madelynn SR

Steuart, Arianna FR Watkins, Ellie SO

31.67 1:07.57 1:00.2528.58

33.83 1:12.71 29.37 1:03.31

ABONN-UT13 4:23.96

Patterson, Reagan Richins, Sariah

Hunsaker, Eliza Bolen, Harley

26.70 55.62 1:12.7033.50

1:13.76 29.33 1:01.88

AFHS-UT14 4:24.35

Holbrook, Heidi 09 Spears, London 11

Treu, Eliza 11 Nielson, Jacie 09

31.97 1:10.50 1:02.3027.22

31.52 1:07.96 29.44 1:03.59

ANHS-UT15 5:16.35

Shegrud, Kayleigh SR Wynder, Abbey SO

Reed, Eva FR Potter, Paige SR

39.02 1:22.20 1:28.3140.95

34.96 1:13.89 33.53 1:11.95

ACHS-UT16 5:17.85

Miner, Becca JR Simmons, Katie JR

Martos, Kaitlyn FR Shaw, Sydney JR

37.59 1:21.32 1:16.5033.86

41.04 1:35.80 26.47 1:04.23

BLAYTN-CO--- x4:50.15

Hatzenbuhler, Ariadne 11 Murray, Hailey 11

Kemp, Emersyn 11 Coon, Holly 10

32.83 1:08.83 1:14.6734.31

34.03 1:13.18 33.41 1:13.47

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

TGI Record: 3:19.03 2012 Mountain Crest

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABRI-UT1 3:12.90

Doyle, Drake M 11 Schiffman, Benjamin S 11

Partridge, Austin C 12 Barnard, Luan D 10

22.84 47.06 50.5924.20

23.27 48.06 22.77 47.19

AVHS-UT2 3:26.14

Hale, Isaac JR Chamberlain, Thomas

Webster, Andrew JR Chamberlain, Eric SR

24.86 52.20 54.3725.76

23.84 50.28 23.38 49.29
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AWASA-UT3 3:26.27

Trayanov, Dilyan R Bushnell, Bryton J

Edwards, Parker D Stoddard, Brayden K

25.05 52.38 51.8024.99

24.63 52.09 23.67 50.00

AWXHS-UT4 3:27.40

Hunter, Will 12 Norman, Moose 12

Chomjak, Isaac R 12 Chamberlain, Justin 12

26.05 53.71 54.1325.07

23.20 49.40 23.97 50.16

ADAVIS-UT5 3:28.68

Landheim, Sam 11 Bench, Garrick 12

Bernhardt, Bryson 11 Barker, Garrett 12

24.47 52.30 53.6825.53

25.76 53.40 23.83 49.30

ASYR-CO6 3:28.74

Campbell, Maxwell SO Voshell, Gavin JR

Turner, Zyan JR Portillo, Sawyer P SR

25.17 53.35 53.7625.00

24.81 52.94 22.95 48.69

ABEHS-UT7 3:34.14

McKee, Dallin JR Monson, Cedric SR

Arzani, Camden SR Hodgkinson, Cooper SR

25.71 54.14 54.4025.91

25.22 53.96 24.19 51.64

ALAYTN-CO8 3:35.95

Parsons, Cole 12 Ross, William 12

Strong, Treydon 12 Luckham, Marco 12

25.68 53.44 53.7125.03

27.02 59.98 23.23 48.82

ABNTFL-UT9 3:39.49

Long, Henry FR Glissmeyer, Liam JR

Johansen, Raef JR Duke, Andy JR

25.32 53.15 49.9523.73

29.15 1:00.70 26.34 55.69

AFHS-UT10 3:40.31

Nielson, Davis 12 Rizley, Jake 11

Michaelson, Kael 12 Scott, Will G 10

26.61 56.48 56.3425.49

24.63 53.90 25.44 53.59

APHS-AK11 3:43.23

Latham, Kevin 09 Cowie, Isaac

Peterson, Blake Liechty, Brock 09

26.46 55.59 53.5925.37

27.13 58.15 26.11 55.90

ABONN-UT12 3:56.16

Patterson, Jonah Lamb, Josh

Hunsaker, Abraham Roberts, Baydn

27.22 57.03 1:00.3328.43

28.56 1:00.38 27.58 58.42

ASFHS-UT13 4:15.68

Jewkes, Dominic FR Baxter, Jacob FR

Sayre, James FR Olsen, Charlie SO

31.01 1:05.28 1:05.3430.39

29.55 1:02.85 29.97 1:02.21

ACHS-UT14 4:25.27

Hansen, Matt JR Sweeny, Brayden JR

Miyamoto, Caleb SO Henrie, Mason FR

30.35 1:03.50 1:07.7333.00

30.92 1:05.83 32.56 1:08.21

ANHS-UT15 4:37.28

Wynder, Rusty SO Fairbank, Jack JR

Wynder, Max SR Ayala, Joaquin JR

30.47 1:08.45 1:12.1334.28

33.55 1:13.16 29.81 1:03.54

BLAYTN-CO--- x3:54.45

Jones, Parker 10 Banks, Bowdy SR

Woodbury, Ben 10 Dabb, Isaac 10

28.13 59.46 58.7828.20

27.12 57.93 58.28

 
#30  Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCHS-AK--- X1:40.02

22.7824.25

AFHS-UT--- X1:41.54

24.19 25.22 22.2529.88

ASFHS-UT--- X1:47.21

26.43 26.74 23.7030.34

ALAYTN-CO--- X1:49.24

23.73 28.63 29.3627.52

ASYR-CO--- X1:50.38

23.74 32.14 26.5227.98

AWASA-UT--- X2:03.42

47.64 25.19 26.2024.39

ABEHS-UT--- X2:04.82

31.67 27.63 32.6632.86

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 30

1. Wasatch High School 539

2. Brighton High School 343

3. Box Elder High School 269

4. Davis High School 206

5. Payson High School Swim 205

6. Woods Cross High School 196

7. Logan High School Swim Team 175

8. Viewmont High School Swim Team 173

9. Syracuse High School 171

10. Spanish Fork High School 151

11. Farmington High School 145

12. Layton High School 134

13. Northridge High School 110

14. Snow Canyon High School 106

15. Bountiful High School 91

16. Bonneville High School 78

17. Clearfield High School 58

18. Dixie High Swim Team 28

19. Layton Christian Academy 24

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 30

1. Brighton High School 468

2. Wasatch High School 323

3. Syracuse High School 318

4. Box Elder High School 312

5. Woods Cross High School 269

6. Viewmont High School Swim Team 242.5

7. Davis High School 219

8. Bountiful High School 182

9. Layton High School 172

10. Farmington High School 147

11. Northridge High School 135

12. Dixie High Swim Team 108

13. Payson High School Swim 99

14. Clearfield High School 79

15. Spanish Fork High School 46

16. Bonneville High School 41

17. Snow Canyon High School 36

18. Logan High School Swim Team 11.5


